
vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T2 275
4-2 T3
1-2 T2
3-4 T3 058
1-4 T2
2-3 T3

301

264

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T4 145
4-2 T5
1-2 T4
3-4 T5 268
1-4 T4
2-3 T5

180

291

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T6 243
4-2 T7
1-2 T6
3-4 T7 103
1-4 T6
2-3 T7

276

218

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T8 269
4-2 T9
1-2 T8
3-4 T9 018
1-4 T8
2-3 T9

262

208

HKGKongPing

HKG

ENGTeam Hong Kong

HKGCreative Sports

HKG

SGP

MAS
HongKong Tin Yuet TTC

JPNMD SAGAMI

JPNMembar of STIGA

JPNTeam KARAHASHIFollow

4

Group 4

1

Follow

2

Group 3

1

CHNLFQY

THATHAILAND 301

JPNLevel up

HKGEdge Guardians

JPN

GERTIBHAR JAPAN

13:30

Follow

Follow

13:30

Follow

Follow

13:30

HKG

CHN

MAC
DARON NO.1

JPNSPOTTO
JPN

MGL

IND

HKG
KLSC

HKG

TPECornwall Brothers

30-39 Men's Team, 1st

Group 1

Follow

1

2

Oct

8th

13:30

Follow

4

3

Group 2

4

1

2

3

2

3

4

3

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



4-2

9th T4 10:30 

8 2-1

4 4-1

9th T6 15:00 

5 3-1

9th T3 10:30 

6 1-2

9th T7 13:30 

7

30-39 Men's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

9th T1 10:30 

2 3-2

9th T5 13:30 

3 2-2

9th T2 10:30 



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 211

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

017

132

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 256

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

054

068

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 174

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

014

150

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 311

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

290

105

T14

T15

T16

3

Group 4

1

2

3

MAS

JPNAce Sport & NAGAKI

MAC

HKGwinwin.team

HKG

GERKa Luen

POR

USA

HKG
M & HK Awesome T

2

3

Group 2

1

2

3

Group 3

1

2

JPN
Team KARAHASHI

MGL
Erdenet Mongolia

INA
Garuda jaya indonesia

JPN
SAKURA

HKG

CHNC H Alliance

SGP
Merlion

HKGBingo Table Tennis

Association

40-49 Men's Team, 1st

Group 1

1
Oct

8th
HKG

Hong Kong Veteran M40A
T1

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



40-49 Men's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 315

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

022

294

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 045

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

007

035

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 061

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

077

038

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 302

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

303

008

T17

T18

T19

T20

CHN
Team Ai De 40s

JPN
Member of STIGA

SGP
AOS

Group 6

1

2

3

Group 7

1

SGP

MASSG United Black

HKG
Sing Yue Club

2

3

2

3

Group 8

1

HKG
LCK

SGP

HGKJFH

THA

MASBPC

CHN
JIANYU Table Tennis

Group 5

1

2

3

HKG
HK HANDSOME

JPN
OKP-tt-Gifu

SGP

HKGROBIN ENERGY GROUP

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



8-2

9th T8 9:00 

16 2-1

12 6-1

9th T10 13:30 

13 7-1

9th T7 9:00 

14 1-2

9th T8 10:30 

15

9th T9 15:00 

9 3-1

9th T5 9:00 

10 5-2

9th T7 10:30 

11 4-2

9th T6 9:00 

6-2

9th T4 9:00 

8 4-1

4 8-1

9th T8 13:30 

5 5-1

9th T3 9:00 

6 3-2

9th T6 10:30 

7

40-49 Men's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

9th T1 9:00 

2 7-2

9th T5 10:30 

3 2-2

9th T2 9:00 



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 146

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

289

108

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 120

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

158

199

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 118

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

090

200

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 028

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

021

226

T6

T7

T8

CHN

DEU
Team Shanghai

Ziyoufeixiang

HKG

FRAKa Luen

SGP
Team STTIIG

INA
Wu Sport Indonesia

KOR

JPN
KOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)&Maeno

CHNShanghai

Shuangxi Club 1

RUS
Team Moscow

IND

JPNHIRACLES

CHN

1

2

3

Group 4 Points

1

2

3

Shanghai

Shuangxi Club 2

JPN
TAIYO DENTAL CLINIC

SGP
Swift Thunder Singapore

CHN

CAN

JPNShanghai Junwei

3

Group 2 Points

1

2

3

Group 3 Points

50-59 Men's Team, 1st

Group 1 Points

1
Oct

8th

2

T5

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



50-59 Men's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 232

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

197

141

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 175

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

048

064

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 304

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

084

198

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 191

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

215

072

T9

T10

T11

T12

2

3

MGL
Ulaanbaatar MGL-2

KOR

CHNKOREA MAN 50

2

3

Group 8 Points

1

JPNYOKOHAMA

One Peace

MGL
Ulaanbaatar MGL-5

JPN
AWAJI TTC

2

3

Group 7 Points

1

JPN
Team UTSUKUSHIGAOK

SGP

HKGSAFRA RED

SGP

MGL

CHNTEL

Group 5 Points

1

2

3

Group 6 Points

1

THA
THAILAND 501

MAS
Gema Blue MAS

CHN

JPN
Quzhou Pingxie

Team 4 & JPN

INA
KAYARA TTC

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



50-59 Men's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 195

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

015

230

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 051

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

217

205

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 024

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

261

130

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 003

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

212

046

T15

T16

T13

T14

SGP
SG United Pink

2

3

PHI

TPEJoola Ph

2

3

Group 12 Points

1

SGP

MASBOB SG

MGL
Erdenet Mongolia

JPN
NISSAN OPPAMA

2

3

Group 11 Points

1

JPN
YKC

INA
Team New Sahabat

JPN
SHINKYUKAI JAPAN

2

3

Group 10 Points

1

USA

AUSSunshine-2

MGL
Ulaanbaatar MGL-1

MAS
PEKAM GROUP

Group 9 Points

1 JPN
Team ジャスポ

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



50-59 Men's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T1 049
4-2 T2
1-2 T1
3-4 T2 287
1-4 T1
2-3 T2

313

119

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T3 194
4-2 T4
1-2 T3
3-4 T4 314
1-4 T3
2-3 T4

207

233

TPE

JPNPINGMEI SHOUGOROU

HKGHK HANDSOME

SGP

INASTTP

THATHAILAND 502

SGP

MAS

INA
MBS

HKGFriends of Fanling

NEPNEPAL TEAM

JPNClub BOKOBOKO

3

9:00

Follow

Follow

9:00

Follow

Follow

Group 13

1

2

3

4

4

1

2

Group 14

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



8th T30 18:00 
30 4-2

9th T20 9:00 
31 BYE

32 2-1

9th T19 13:30 
25 7-1

8th T28 18:00 
26 12-2

9th T19 9:00 
27 9-2

8th T29 18:00 
28 10-1

9th T16 10:30 
29 1-2

8th T26 18:00 
22 8-2

9th T18 9:00 
23 13-2

8th T27 18:00 
24 6-1

9th T18 15:00 
17 3-1

18 BYE
9th T17 9:00 

19 5-2
8th T25 18:00 

20 14-1
9th T15 10:30 

21 11-1

8th T22 18:00 
14 6-2

9th T16 9:00 
15 BYE

16 4-1

9th T17 13:30 
9 5-1

8th T20 18:00 
10 14-2

9th T15 9:00 
11 7-2

8th T21 18:00 
12 12-1

9th T14 10:30 
13 13-1

8th T18 18:00 
6 10-2

9th T14 9:00 
7 11-2

8th T19 18:00 
8 8-1

50-59 Men's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
9th T13 9:00 

3 3-2
8th T17 18:00 

4 2-2
9th T13 10:30 

5 9-1



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 192

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

027

288

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 193

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

078

083

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 225

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

071

039

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 042

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

111

187

T17

T18

T19

T20

CHN
TONGYI Club

JPN
KURATA CLUB

HKG
Ka Luen

CHN

JPNLIANPU Club

JPN
MIE TABLETENNIS

SWE
The STOCKHOLM S

CHN

JPNYue Long Shanghai

KOR
KOREA MAN 60

JPN
Johnan

JPN1

2

3

Godzilla

TPE
Taiwan Warrior

CHNQinhai Qingsong

Team 3

Group 2

1

2

Group 3

3

1

2

Group 4

3

60-69 Men's Team, 1st

Group 1

1

2

3

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



60-69 Men's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 296

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

096

196

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 093

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

202

210

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 062

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

102

305

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 101

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

139

209

T21

T22

T23

T24

3 HKGHong Kong Veteran

60A

Group 7

2

3

1

Group 8

2

3

1

2

MGL
Khovd

CHNTeam LIUZHOU

BINGBINGZIJIA

SGP
SAFRA BLACK

JPN
ROKUMITOUKARA SHI B

CHN

AUSYCY

JPN
ROKUMITOUKARA SHI

MAS
Gema Blue Malaysia

Group 5

1

Group 6

2

3

1

CHNNingbo Juncheng

NITTAKU Club

MAS
Evershine Malaysia

JPN
Golvete・Takurou Kai

JPN
SHINKYUKAI

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



60-69 Men's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 316

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

176

115

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 025

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

270

234

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 147

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

222

318

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 188

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

087

214

T26

T27

T28

T25

Group 11

1

2

Group 12

3

1

2

3

JPN
SHIP & YKC

CHNChina Shaofeng

Team 2

SGP
Singapore OTH

CHN
Zi You Zi Zai Le Zhi Dui

JPN
TAKUWAN.CLUB

INA

THASPORTIVO 24

Group 9

1

2

3

Group 10

1

2

3

CHN
Gulou pin Xie

INA
KAYARA TTC

JPN
West Win

JPN
Team SUGINA

CAN

KOR

SGP
CAN KOR&SGP

THA
THAILAND 601

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



60-69 Men's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 110

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

183

203

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 030

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

034

011

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 129

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

138

040

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 271

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

004

151

T29

T30

T31

T32 CHNBeijing Wangjing

TOUR DREAM

JPN
MD SAGAMI

AUS

SGP
Team SPARTACUS

MELBOURNE &Freddy

Group 16

2

3

1

2

3

MAS

SGPGema Red Malaysia

CHN
QINGDAO GAOXIANG 18

1

2

Group 14

3

1

Group 15

2

3

1

JPN
SAGAMI

CHN

SGP
Quzhou Pingxie

Team 2 & CHAN

NLD

FIN

ESP
EUROPE Team

JPN
Nagareyama Astros

CHN
Team Ai De 60s

SGPHOSHI HIKARI

SINGAPORE

JPN
SEISHOSUKAI

Group 13

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



60-69 Men's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 227

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

246

080

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 123

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

235

032

T33

T34

JPN
Team GORUBETT

JPN
SAMURAI

THA
THAILAND 602

SGP
SAFRA BLUE

CHN
BEIJING Yuedong

HKGHong Kong Veteran

M60B

3

Group 18

1

2

3

Group 17

1

2

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



8th T23 18:00 
30 18-2

8th T23 19:30 
31 BYE

32 4-1

9th T22 10:30 
25 13-1

26 BYE
8th T22 19:30 

27 BYE

28 2-2
9th T24 9:00 

29 11-2

22 BYE
8th T21 19:30 

23 BYE

24 12-1

9th T24 13:30 
17 5-1

18 BYE
8th T20 19:30 

19 BYE

20 10-2
9th T23 9:00 

21 3-2

14 BYE
8th T19 19:30 

15 BYE

16 8-1

9th T21 10:30 
9 9-1

10 BYE
8th T18 19:30 

11 BYE

12 6-2
9th T22 9:00 

13 7-2

6 BYE
8th T17 19:30 

7 BYE

8 16-1

60-69 Men's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
8th T14 19:30 

3 15-2
8th T14 18:00 

4 14-2
9th T21 9:00 

5 17-1



60-69 Men's Team, 2nd

8th T33 18:00 
62 16-2

9th T25 15:00 
64 2-1 33-64

8th T33 19:30 
63 BYE 1-32

9th T24 10:30 
57 15-1

58 BYE
8th T30 19:30 

59 BYE

60 18-1
9th T28 9:00 

61 13-2

54 BYE
8th T29 19:30 

55 BYE

56 10-1

9th T26 13:30 
49 7-1

50 BYE
8th T28 19:30 

51 BYE

52 8-2
9th T27 9:00 

53 5-2

46 BYE
8th T27 19:30 

47 BYE

48 6-1

9th T23 10:30 
41 11-1

42 BYE
8th T26 19:30 

43 BYE

44 4-2
9th T26 9:00 

45 9-2

38 BYE
8th T25 19:30 

39 BYE

40 14-1

33 3-1

34 BYE
8th T24 19:30 

35 17-2
8th T24 18:00 

36 12-2
9th T25 9:00 

37 1-2



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 255

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

069

067

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 248

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

186

060

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 221

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

295

053

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 001

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

137

099

T38

T39

T40

T41 1

2

3

JPN
TOSEIKAI

MAS
Gema Malaysia

JPN
Team Orange Line

Group 2

1

2

Group 3

3

1

2

Group 4

3

HKGHong Kong Veteran

M70C
CHN

THA

JPN

TPE

Qinhai Qingsong

Team 2

JPN
TEAM KIS

CHNTianjin

Baoli Huacheng

SGP
ROBIN ENERGY GROUP

JPN
Osaka Knight Club

70-74 Men's Team, 1st

Group 1

1

2

3

CHN

USAMEIJIE

KOR
KOREA MAN 70 A

JPN
KYUYUUKAI

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



70-74 Men's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 265

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

251

114

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 238

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

242

177

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 092

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

179

178

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 044

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

121

300

T42

T43

T44

T45

3
HKG

AUSDragon No.1

Group 7

2

3

1

Group 8

2

3

1

2

JPNYokohama Table Tennis

Veteran Club C & Ogitai Club

INA
KAYARA TTC A

HKG
Hong Kong Yaju

JPN
fuji club

INA
KAYARA TTC B

CHN
QINGDAO GAOXIANG ONE

JPN
KOBE NAPOLEON

Group 5

1

Group 6

2

3

1

IND
Telangana

HKGHong Kong Veteran

M70D

JPN
takusenrenma

CHNQuzhou Pingxie

Team 5

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



70-74 Men's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 070

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

245

273

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 253

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

247

020

T47

T46

Group 9

1

2

3

Group 10

1

2

3

KOR
KOREA MAN 70 B

HKG
Hong Kong Veteran M70A

JPN
Meitakukai

SGP
Ma-Yi-Rong-Chye

HKGHong Kong Veteran

M70B

JPN
SHINSEIKAI

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



8th T43 19:30 
30 8-2

9th T44 9:00 
31 BYE

32 2-1

9th T35 13:30 
25 7-1

26 BYE
9th T43 9:00 

27 BYE

28 10-1
9th T40 10:30 

29 5-2

22 BYE
9th T42 9:00 

23 BYE

24 6-1

9th T34 15:00 
17 3-1

18 BYE
9th T41 9:00 

19 9-2
8th T42 19:30 

20 4-2
9th T39 10:30 

21 1-2

8th T41 19:30 
14 10-2

9th T40 9:00 
15 BYE

16 4-1

9th T33 13:30 
9 5-1

10 BYE
9th T39 9:00 

11 BYE

12 2-2
9th T38 10:30 

13 3-2

6 BYE
9th T38 9:00 

7 BYE

8 8-1

70-74 Men's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
9th T37 9:00 

3 7-2
8th T40 19:30 

4 6-2
9th T37 10:30 

5 9-1



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 285

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

236

144

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 127

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

250

079

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T48 239
4-2 T49
1-2 T48
3-4 T49 206
1-4 T48
2-3 T49

112

131

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T50 128
4-2 T51
1-2 T50
3-4 T51 185
1-4 T50
2-3 T51

252

173

T53

3

4

13:30

Follow

Follow

13:30

Follow

Follow

Group 4

4

1

CHN

RUS

AUT

Qinhai Qingsong

Team 1&RUS&AUT

MACTeam Macao M75

JPNHHY

CHNChina Huochetou

Shangmao

INATeam New Sahabat

Senior

JPNFAMILY

JPN

2

3

2

Group 3

1

2

3

HKG

IND
Hong Kong Veteran

M75A

JPN
MMH

Team NII

JPNOKANIKAI

2

3

Group 2 Points

1

THA

JPNTHAILAND 751

JPN
Team TK

JPN
KNN・JAPAN

75-79 Men's Team, 1st

Group 1 Points

1
Oct

8th

CHN

HKGTeam AP
T52

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



4-2

9th T28 10:30 

8 2-1

4 4-1

9th T40 15:00 

5 3-1

9th T27 10:30 

6 1-2

9th T41 13:30 

7

75-79 Men's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

9th T25 10:30 

2 3-2

9th T40 13:30 

3 2-2

9th T26 10:30 



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

2-3 9:00 116

1-3 Follow

1-2 13:30 T57

240

182

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

2-3 9:00 286

1-3 Follow

1-2 13:30 T58

249

224

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

2-3 9:00 241

1-3 Follow

1-2 14:30 T57

134

016

T56

T57

RUS
Russia 80

CHN

HKG

TPE
Team AP

HKGHong Kong Veteran

M80A

JPN
Team NISHI TOKYO

JPNYokohama Table Tennis

Veteran Club B

JPN
HIRANUMA Club

3

3

Group 3

1

CHNChina Veterans

Alliance Team

JPNYokohama Table Tennis

Veteran Club A

JPN

CHN
Quzhou Pingxie

Team 1 & JPN

2

Group 2

1

2

2

3

80+ Men's Team, 1st

Group 1

1
Oct

8th

T55

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



BYE

8 2-1

4 2-2

9th T44 15:00 

5 3-1

9th T34 10:30 

6 1-2

9th T45 13:30 

7

80+ Men's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE

9th T44 13:30 

3 3-2

9th T33 10:30 



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T10 274
4-2 T11
1-2 T10
3-4 T11 237
1-4 T10
2-3 T11

204

029

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T12 317
4-2 T13
1-2 T12
3-4 T13 104
1-4 T12
2-3 T13

306

170

THA

JPNHongthong ＆MIKO

CHN

KORMA&PARK

JPN
TAIYO DENTAL CLINIC

HKG
Hong Kong Veteran W30

SGP

MAS

CHN
Team SGP

Follow

Follow
2

Tiara TT

30-39 Women's Team, 1st

Group 1

1
HKG

CHN

TPE
Dragon No.1Oct

8th

13:30

Follow

Follow

4

2

3

Group 2

3

4

1

THATHAILAND CUD 301

SGP

Oct

8th

13:30

4 2-1

30-39 Women's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

9th T2 13:30 

2 2-2

9th T3 15:00 

3 1-2

9th T3 13:30 



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 298

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

153

050

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 299

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

307

277

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 229

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

055

156

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 171

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

006

005

T22

T23

T24

sunshine

HKG
TW Draw

3

Group 4

1

2

3

KOR
KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)4

TPE
Chinese Taipei A

CHN

USA

2

3

Group 2

1

2

3

Group 3

1

2

KOR
KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)1

INA

MASMBS WOMEN

CHNNingbo Juncheng

NITTAKU Club B

SGP

JPNKIO

HKG
Helen Club 1

AUS

CHNTeam RED COCO COFFEE

HKG
Helen Club

40-49 Women's Team, 1st

Group 1

1
Oct

8th
CHNNingbo Juncheng

NITTAKU Club A

T21

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



40-49 Women's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 009

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

244

010

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 154

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

037

172

T25

T26

HKG
Helen Club FF

MGL
UVS

CHN

MASJingjin Whirlwind

Group 5

1

2

3

2

3

Group 6

1 KOR
KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)2

HKG

AUSTeam Luck

TPE
Chinese Taipei B

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



BYE

16 2-1

12 6-1

9th T13 13:30 

13 1-2

9th T12 9:00 

14 4-2

9th T12 10:30 

15

9th T12 15:00 

9 3-1

10 BYE

9th T11 10:30 

11 5-2

9th T11 9:00 

BYE

8 4-1

4 2-2

9th T12 13:30 

5 5-1

9th T10 9:00 

6 6-2

9th T10 10:30 

7

40-49 Women's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE

9th T9 10:30 

3 3-2

9th T9 9:00 



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 259

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

094

160

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 284

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

100

155

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 036

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

095

075

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 023

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

223

166

T36

T37

T38

1

2

3

Group 4 Points

1

2

3

JPN

CHNLingRei

MASEvershine A

Malaysia

KOR
Passion

JPN
MD ttl

CHNChina Shaofeng

Women

KORKOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)14

3

Group 2 Points

1

2

3

Group 3 Points

JPN
HIRANUMA Club

KORKOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)8

TPEGuanXi

Harvard Clinic

HKG

CHNTeam MATES

KORKOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)3

50-59 Women's Team, 1st

Group 1 Points

1
Oct

8th

2

CHN
Macro Yufu Glasses

T35

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



50-59 Women's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 282

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

260

319

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 059

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

159

133

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 074

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

019

293

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 308

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

056

163

T39

T40

T41

T42

2

3

JPN
PURIPURIMARU

KORKOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)11

2

3

Group 8 Points

1

JPN
Team M&N

HKG
Ka Luen

CHN
LBS

2

3

Group 7 Points

1

KORKOERA WTTF

(KWTTF)7

MGL
Erdenet Mongolia

KOR

SGPKOREA WOMAN 50 B

Group 5 Points

1

2

3

Group 6 Points

1

CHN
Xu&Di

KOR

JPNYUSUN&KEIKO

MGL
Ulaanbaatar MGL-4

JPN
Team GREEN SPORTS

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



50-59 Women's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 002

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

140

161

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 165

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

272

280

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T45 169
4-2 T46
1-2 T45
3-4 T46 258
1-4 T45
2-3 T46

231

073

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T47 167
4-2 T48
1-2 T47
3-4 T48 189
1-4 T47
2-3 T48

098

082

T43

T44

MGLNew Star

MASEvershine B

Malaysia

JPNleaf

KORKOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)17

THATHAILAND 501

JPNCHEERIO

KOR

SGP
KOREA WOMAN

50 A

KORKOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)15

3

9:00

Follow

Follow

9:00

Follow

Follow

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

2

3

Group 11

1

2

JPN
Sasazuka Twins

HKG
Royal Spin

2

3

Group 10 Points

1

MASGema Woman

Malaysia

KORKOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)9

KORKOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)13

Group 9 Points

1 JPN
Smile

3

4

4

1

2

Group 12

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



8th T9 18:00 
30 5-2

8th T9 19:30 
31 BYE

32 2-1

9th T23 13:30 
25 7-1

26 BYE
8th T8 19:30 

27 12-2
8th T8 18:00 

28 10-1
9th T20 10:30 

29 4-2

8th T7 18:00 
22 9-2

8th T7 19:30 
23 BYE

24 6-1

9th T22 15:00 
17 3-1

18 BYE
8th T6 19:30 

19 8-2
8th T6 18:00 

20 1-2
9th T19 10:30 

21 11-1

8th T5 18:00 
14 7-2

8th T5 19:30 
15 BYE

16 4-1

9th T21 13:30 
9 5-1

10 BYE
8th T4 19:30 

11 10-2
8th T4 18:00 

12 12-1
9th T18 10:30 

13 2-2

8th T3 18:00 
6 11-2

8th T3 19:30 
7 BYE

8 8-1

50-59 Women's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
8th T2 19:30 

3 6-2
8th T2 18:00 

4 3-2
9th T17 10:30 

5 9-1



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 297

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

181

057

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 013

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

089

184

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 012

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

052

190

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 309

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

063

136

T27

T28

T29

T30

Ningbo Juncheng

NITTAKU Club

JPN
COOKIES

HKG
Helen Club

JPNZHUO XIANG HUI

＆COLOR

JPN
Tesm BARANSTAR

Group 2

1

2

CHNQuzhou Pingxie

Team 3

JPN
SUCCESS

Group 3

3

1

2

Group 4

3

JPN
SKIes

MGL
Team Huch

1

2

3

JPN
Hiromi&Naomi

JPN

KORA&N

TPE
Sunshine Taipei

60-69 Women's Team, 1st

Group 1

1

2

3

CHN
Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



60-69 Women's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 031

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

148

228

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 122

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

157

213

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 168

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

152

143

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 263

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

292

281

T31

T32

T33

T34

3 JPN
Fennel

Group 7

2

3

1

Group 8

2

3

1

2

KORKOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)5

JPN
Beans

KORKOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)16

CHN
H.L TOUR DREAM

JPN
OZAKI JAPAN

JPN
SANNAKAI

HKG
Ka Luen

Group 5

1

Group 6

2

3

1

HKG
Choilok

JPN
SWEETS

SGP

MAS

TPE

THA

Singapore

Sunsport Club

CHN
Changshaleping

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



60-69 Women's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 312

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

109

085

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 047

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

043

149

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 088

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

201

066

T36

T37

T35

JPN
SHIBUYA MMS

CHN

CANHKW 60 team3

JPN
HIROSIMABANAN A

JPN
YOKOHAMA I·J

JPNHamaWing

＆ Sakuragumi

CHNShanghai

Shuangxi Club

Group 11

1

2

3

Group 9

1

2

3

Group 10

1

2

3

KOR

CHNKim & Wu

JPN
SAGAMI

JPN
KOTN

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



8th T39 19:30 
30 5-2

9th T36 9:00 
31 BYE

32 2-1

9th T30 13:30 
25 7-1

26 BYE
9th T35 9:00 

27 BYE

28 10-1
9th T32 10:30 

29 4-2

8th T38 19:30 
22 9-2

9th T34 9:00 
23 BYE

24 6-1

9th T29 15:00 
17 3-1

18 BYE
9th T33 9:00 

19 8-2
8th T37 19:30 

20 1-2
9th T31 10:30 

21 11-1

8th T36 19:30 
14 10-2

9th T32 9:00 
15 BYE

16 4-1

9th T28 13:30 
9 5-1

10 BYE
9th T31 9:00 

11 11-2
8th T35 19:30 

12 2-2
9th T30 10:30 

13 3-2

6 BYE
9th T30 9:00 

7 BYE

8 8-1

60-69 Women's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
9th T29 9:00 

3 7-2
8th T34 19:30 

4 6-2
9th T29 10:30 

5 9-1



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 219

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

257

026

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 135

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

142

117

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 164

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

107

091

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 162

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

097

106

T50

T51

T52

ENN

JPN
ODANGO

3

Group 4

1

2

3

JPN
West Book Winners

KORKOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)10

JPN

2

3

Group 2

1

2

3

Group 3

1

2

JPN
TMC

JPN
TAIYO SHIKA

CHN
Team ProvTri-Bond

JPN
KikyoClub

JPN
JUMP

KORKOREA WTTF

(KWTTF)12

JPN
POOCHURAKA

70-74 Women's Team, 1st

Group 1

1
Oct

8th
CHN

Liao Shen Dui
T49

Oct

8th

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



70-74 Women's Team, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 124

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

033

113

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 266

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

125

041

T53

T54

JPN
MMA

AUS
AUSTRALIA

JPN
POPEYE

Group 5

1

2

3

2

3

Group 6

1 JPN
TAKUSHINKAI

CHN
SISTER FLOWER

JPN
First

Oct

8th

Oct

8th



BYE

16 2-1

12 6-1

9th T39 13:30 

13 1-2

8th T13 18:00 

14 4-2

8th T13 19:30 

15

9th T38 15:00 

9 3-1

10 BYE

8th T12 19:30 

11 5-2

8th T12 18:00 

BYE

8 4-1

4 2-2

9th T37 13:30 

5 5-1

8th T11 18:00 

6 6-2

8th T11 19:30 

7

70-74 Women's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE

8th T10 19:30 

3 3-2

8th T10 18:00 



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 220

1-2 Follow

2-3 Follow

065

267

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place
1-3 T54 076
4-2 T55
1-2 T54
3-4 T55 279
1-4 T54
2-3 T55

081

126
CHN

FLOWER OF FRIENDSHIP

JPNTopaz YOKOHAMA

JPNIshino Club

JPNHIKARI

Follow

Follow

Oct

8th

JPN
SAKURAGMI

JPN
KOREKARADA！

JPN
HAMATAKUKAI

3

Group 2

1

2

T56

3

4

75-79 Women's Team, 1st

Group 1 Points

1
Oct

8th

2

13:30

4 2-1

75-79 Women's Team, 2nd

1 1-1

9th T42 13:30 

2 2-2

9th T42 15:00 

3 1-2

9th T43 13:30 



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 5 Points Result Place

1-4 9:00 T58 086
3-5 10:00 T58
4-5 T57
2-3 T58 278
1-5 T57
4-2 T58
1-3 T35 254
5-2 T36
1-2 T31
3-4 T32 283

310

Oct

9th

2

3

11:00

15:30

10:30

15:00

4

80+ Women's Team, 1st

Group 1

1
Oct

8th

JPNWAKABA

5

JPN

THAKitawake&Chanisara

CHN

JPNTeam Tan

JPNKojyu Club

JPNTAMARA-JI



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 18:00 0552

1-2 Follow GU BIAO

2-3 Follow LFQY

0987

Lam Ho Ying Vive

Cornwall Brothers

0803

SATO HIROKI

MD SAGAMI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 18:00 0553

1-2 Follow LU YAO

2-3 Follow LFQY

0979

Ng Chit Fung

KongPing

0572

Isobe Taro

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 0554
4-2 Follow MA JING YAN
1-2 Follow LFQY
3-4 Follow 1036
1-4 Follow MAN KWOK LUN
2-3 Follow HongKong Tin Yuet TTC

0691
Toyoizumi Kiichiro

0805
MATSUURA TORAZABURO

MD SAGAMI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 1033
4-2 Follow Duan Chongxin
1-2 Follow DARON NO.1
3-4 Follow 1031
1-4 Follow Kwan ka sing
2-3 Follow DARON NO.1

1110
Lkhagvasuren Enkhbat

KLSC
0655

Suzuki Ryo
Level up

30-39 Men's Singles, 1st

Group 1 Points

1 CHN

2 HKG

Group 2 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 HKG

Group 3

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 HKG

3 JPN

4 JPN

Group 4

1 CHN
Oct

10th
T2

2 HKG

3 MGL

4 JPN

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th
T1

T15

T14



30-39 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 0980
4-2 Follow Chan Chun Sang
1-2 Follow KongPing
3-4 Follow 0315
1-4 Follow TAKASE YUYA
2-3 Follow

0908
AHMED FAISAL

1008
Leung Chun Yuen

THAILAND 301

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 0555
4-2 Follow SHI LEI
1-2 Follow LFQY
3-4 Follow 1034
1-4 Follow TANG MAN CHON
2-3 Follow DARON NO.1

0988
Kwok Chung Leung

Cornwall Brothers
0085

ANDO FUMIYA

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 1010
4-2 Follow Rachata Treeruttinunt
1-2 Follow THAILAND 301
3-4 Follow 0406
1-4 Follow Okada Ryo
2-3 Follow

1077
Leung Cheuk Ning

Edge Guardians
0804

EBIHARA HIROKI
MD SAGAMI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 0388
4-2 Follow Tsui Chun Wai
1-2 Follow Creative Sports
3-4 Follow 0764
1-4 Follow Michael Kinchung Ho
2-3 Follow Team Hong Kong

1111
Singh Ankit Kumar

KLSC
0078

NISHIMURA Kazuki
Team KARAHASHI

Group 5

1 HKG
Oct

10th
T3

2 JPN

3 BAN

4 THA

Group 6

1 CHN
Oct

10th
T4

2 MAC

3 HKG

4 JPN

Group 7

1 THA
Oct

10th
T5

2 JPN

3 HKG

4 JPN

Group 8

1 HKG
Oct

10th
T6

2 ENG

3 IND

4 JPN



30-39 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 1109
4-2 Follow KAMEI KENTARO
1-2 Follow KLSC
3-4 Follow 0766
1-4 Follow Lee Wan San
2-3 Follow Team Hong Kong

0391
Yim Man Cheuk
Creative Sports

0224
Okada Takaya

SPOTTO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 0076
4-2 Follow NARUTOMI Koji
1-2 Follow Team KARAHASHI
3-4 Follow 0982
1-4 Follow Leung Shek Hei
2-3 Follow KongPing

0745
Kurosawa Kazunori

0172
Chua Wee Kang Kenet

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 0225
4-2 Follow Koyama Maguma
1-2 Follow SPOTTO
3-4 Follow 0981
1-4 Follow Wu Chun Hong
2-3 Follow KongPing

0389
Chan Pak Hong
Creative Sports

0911
MOHAMMAD MOHSIN

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 0765
4-2 Follow Wong Sai Hang
1-2 Follow Team Hong Kong
3-4 Follow 1112
1-4 Follow CHAU Hei Yin
2-3 Follow KLSC

0226
Uchida Aoi

SPOTTO
0476

Nakazawa Kaoru

Group 9

1 JPN
Oct

10th
T7

2 HKG

3 HKG

4 JPN

Group 10

1 JPN
Oct

10th
T8

2 HKG

3 JPN

4 SGP

Group 11

1 JPN
Oct

10th
T9

2 HKG

3 HKG

4 BAN

Group 12

1 HKG
Oct

10th
T10

2 HKG

3 JPN

4 JPN



30-39 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 1035
4-2 Follow Leung Tung Fai
1-2 Follow HongKong Tin Yuet TTC
3-4 Follow 0010
1-4 Follow TANAKA Yuta
2-3 Follow

1009
Chan Chi Yuen
THAILAND 301

0227
Sato Yuki
SPOTTO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 1037
4-2 Follow DENG YAOLIANG
1-2 Follow HongKong Tin Yuet TTC
3-4 Follow 0091
1-4 Follow OGAWA HAJIME
2-3 Follow

0390
Chan Ka Ho

Creative Sports
1078

Yim Ka Chun
Edge Guardians

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 18:00 0654
4-2 Follow Wakasa Akitsugu
1-2 Follow Level up
3-4 Follow 0989
1-4 Follow Wong Ka Chun
2-3 Follow Cornwall Brothers

0077
WADA Naoki

Team KARAHASHI
0243

NG BILLY CHI CHING

Group 13

1 HKG
Oct

10th
T11

2 JPN

3 THA

4 JPN

Group 14

1 SGP
Oct

10th
T12

2 JPN

3 HKG

4 HKG

Group 15

1 JPN
Oct

10th
T13

2 HKG

4 SGP

3 JPN



30-39 Men's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
11th T2 11:00 

3 3-2
11th T1 10:00 

4 2-2
11th T20 14:20 

5 9-1
11th T2 10:00 

6 10-2
11th T3 11:00 

7 11-2
11th T3 10:00 

8 8-1
11th T21 15:00 

9 5-1
11th T4 10:00 

10 14-2
11th T4 11:00 

11 7-2
11th T5 10:00 

12 12-1
11th T21 14:20 

13 13-1
11th T6 10:00 

14 6-2
11th T5 11:00 

15 15-2
11th T7 10:00 

16 4-1
11th T22 15:40 

17 3-1
11th T8 10:00 

18 13-2
11th T6 11:00 

19 4-2
11th T9 10:00 

20 14-1
11th T22 14:20 

21 11-1
11th T10 10:00 

22 5-2
11th T7 11:00 

23 12-2
11th T11 10:00 

24 6-1
11th T23 15:00 

25 7-1
11th T12 10:00 

26 9-2
11th T8 11:00 

27 8-2
11th T13 10:00 

28 10-1
11th T23 14:20 

29 15-1
11th T14 10:00 

30 1-2
11th T9 11:00 

31 BYE

32 2-1



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 1032

1-2 Follow Yang Xiao Fu

2-3 Follow DARON NO.1

1154

LAI PUI KIN

HK HANDSOME

0073

SUZUKI Tomoharu

Team KARAHASHI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0776

1-2 Follow LUO JIAJIA

2-3 Follow Hong Kong Veteran M40A

1084

TAN ZHI RONG

ROBIN ENERGY GROUP

1138

Nishizawa Mei

winwin.team

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0774

1-2 Follow TANG KWOK KEI

2-3 Follow Hong Kong Veteran M40A

0511

Shura Galindev

Erdenet Mongolia

0964

Jelly da Costa

Garuda jaya indonesia

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0775

1-2 Follow CHEUNG YU KIT

2-3 Follow Hong Kong Veteran M40A

1038

CHU KIM HUEY

HongKong Tin Yuet TTC

0470

Wie phin tjhin

T26

T27

T28

T29

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

40-49 Men's Singles, 1st

Group 1 Points

1 CHN
Oct

10th

2 HKG

Group 2 Points

1 HKG

3 JPN

2 SGP

Group 3 Points

1 HKG

3 MAC

2 MGL

Group 4 Points

1 HKG

3 INA

2 MAS

3 INA



40-49 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0777

1-2 Follow Ng Tze Hong

2-3 Follow Hong Kong Veteran M40A

0075

Fujinuma Shigeto

Team KARAHASHI

1115

Heng Cheng King

JFH

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0905

1-2 Follow G. C. Foerster

2-3 Follow TIBHAR JAPAN

0072

HARADA Takeshi

Team KARAHASHI

1114

Yeung on wan

JFH

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 1139

1-2 Follow Maeda Eikou

2-3 Follow winwin.team

1079

Lau Chi Yin

Edge Guardians

0963

Hoe Ming Than

Garuda jaya indonesia

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0634

1-2 Follow Tay Yee Jen Adrian

2-3 Follow Merlion

0178

Wee Hong Chew

SG United Black

0261

Ng Ka Wai

C H Alliance

T30

T31

T32

T33

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 5 Points

1 HKG

2 JPN

Group 6 Points

1 GER

3 SGP

2 JPN

Group 7 Points

1 MAC

3 HKG

2 HKG

Group 8 Points

1 SGP

3 INA

2 MAS

3 HKG



40-49 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0575

1-2 Follow LEE Hua Chou

2-3 Follow Ace Sport & NAGAKI

0339

MAEKAWA NAOKI

0150

Kwok Chi Man

LCK

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0064

1-2 Follow Au Siu Wa Patrick

2-3 Follow Bingo Table Tennis Association

0910

MIA MD SUMON

0164

Mizukami Takao

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0032

1-2 Follow LAM KAI YIN

2-3 Follow JIANYU Table Tennis

0063

Kong Tang Wai

Bingo Table Tennis Association

1140

Ho Wing Lung

winwin.team

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0510

1-2 Follow Chuluunbaatar Nyamaa

2-3 Follow Erdenet Mongolia

1073

Lam Kwok Man

Ka Luen

0336

Kawaguchi Yuta

T34

T35

T36

T37

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 9 Points

1 MAS

2 JPN

Group 10 Points

1 HKG

3 HKG

2 BAN

Group 11 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 HKG

Group 12 Points

1 MGL

3 MAC

2 HKG

3 JPN



40-49 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0062

1-2 Follow Fan Adrian Ka Cheong

2-3 Follow Bingo Table Tennis Association

0574

TONG Kim Suan

Ace Sport & NAGAKI

0284

Tan Zhiwei

AOS

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0258

1-2 Follow Fujii Kazutaka

2-3 Follow

0029

Lei Dian

Sing Yue Club

0961

Subioto jingga

Garuda jaya indonesia

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 1156

1-2 Follow CHAN CHUN WAI

2-3 Follow HK HANDSOME

0260

Jiang Kun

C H Alliance

0213

UEHARA KOUKI

SAKURA

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 1085

1-2 Follow ER KEA WEE

2-3 Follow ROBIN ENERGY GROUP

0028

Chan Chun Yu

Sing Yue Club

0799

Endo Shinsuke

T38

T39

T40

T41

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 13 Points

1 HKG

2 MAS

Group 14 Points

1 JPN

3 SGP

2 HKG

Group 15 Points

1 HKG

3 INA

2 CHN

Group 16 Points

1 SGP

3 JPN

2 HKG

3 JPN



40-49 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0909

1-2 Follow HASSAN NAZMUL

2-3 Follow

0177

Ngoo Lik How

SG United Black

0214

KATO YUUSUKE

SAKURA

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 1136

1-2 Follow Sharafat islam

2-3 Follow

0286

Koh Shengwei

AOS

0100

Okano Yasuyuki

OKP-tt-Gifu

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 1116

1-2 Follow Boonchoo Suitum

2-3 Follow BPC

0027

Lee Siu Yuen

Sing Yue Club

1113

Jeff Cheong

JFH

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0806

1-2 Follow SHIBUYA YUICHI

2-3 Follow MD SAGAMI

0880

Lkhamjav Batsaikhan

0401

Lai Shui Yeung

M & HK Awesome T

T43

T44

T45
Oct

10th

T42
Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 17 Points

1 BAN

2 SGP

Group 18 Points

1 BAN

3 JPN

2 SGP

Group 19 Points

1 THA

3 JPN

2 HKG

Group 20 Points

1 JPN

3 SGP

2 MGL

3 HKG



40-49 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0152

1-2 Follow Leung Wing Kei

2-3 Follow LCK

0833

Tanaka Hiroaki

0430

Munish Sharma

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 0360

1-2 Follow Shimojima Hiroto

2-3 Follow

0635

Chua Min Lip Ivan

Merlion

0259

Fung Kin Pong

C H Alliance

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 0637

1-2 Follow Kho Yeng Guan

2-3 Follow Merlion

1074

Wong Kwok Ming

Ka Luen

0102

Sasaki Naoto

OKP-tt-Gifu

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 0065

1-2 Follow Ip Luk Yee

2-3 Follow Bingo Table Tennis Association

0083

YAMADA YOSHIHIKO

0031

YANG JIAN

JIANYU Table Tennis

T46

T14

T15

T16

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 21 Points

1 HKG

2 JPN

Group 22 Points

1 JPN

3 IND

2 SGP

Group 23 Points

1 SGP

3 HKG

2 HKG

Group 24 Points

1 HKG

3 JPN

2 JPN

3 CHN



40-49 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 1117

1-2 Follow Panu Sugkraroek

2-3 Follow BPC

0030

CHENG YAT MAN

JIANYU Table Tennis

0151

Cheung Ki

LCK

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 1076
4-2 Follow Lee SoonUo
1-2 Follow Ka Luen
3-4 Follow 0576
1-4 Follow NAGAKI NOBUTAKA
2-3 Follow Ace Sport & NAGAKI

0429
Hung Wen Ching

0860
IMAM HASSAN

T17

T10

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 25 Points

1 THA

2 CHN

Group 26

1 HKG

3 HKG

2 JPN

3 TPE

4 PAK



40-49 Men's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
11th T24 10:40 

3 7-2
11th T11 9:20 

4 6-2
11th T33 11:20 

5 17-1
11th T12 9:20 

6 22-2
11th T25 10:40 

7 23-2
11th T13 9:20 

8 16-1
11th T36 14:20 

9 9-1

10 BYE
11th T26 10:40 

11 15-2
11th T14 9:20 

12 24-1
11th T34 11:20 

13 25-1
11th T15 9:20 

14 14-2
11th T27 10:40 

15 BYE

16 8-1
11th T37 15:00 

17 5-1

18 BYE
11th T28 10:40 

19 11-2
11th T16 9:20 

20 2-2
11th T35 11:20 

21 21-1
11th T17 9:20 

22 18-2
11th T29 10:40 

23 BYE

24 12-1
11th T37 14:20 

25 13-1
11th T18 9:20 

26 26-2
11th T30 10:40 

27 19-2
11th T19 9:20 

28 20-1
11th T36 11:20 

29 3-2
11th T20 9:20 

30 10-2
11th T31 10:40 

31 BYE

32 4-1



40-49 Men's Singles, 2nd

33 3-1

34 BYE
11th T33 10:40 

35 9-2
11th T21 9:20 

36 4-2
11th T37 11:20 

37 19-1
11th T22 9:20 

38 20-2
11th T34 10:40 

39 25-2
11th T23 9:20 

40 14-1
11th T38 14:20 

41 11-1

42 BYE
11th T35 10:40 

43 17-2
11th T24 9:20 

44 22-1
11th T38 11:20 

45 1-2
11th T25 9:20 

46 12-2
11th T36 10:40 

47 BYE

48 6-1
11th T39 15:00 

49 7-1

50 BYE
11th T37 10:40 

51 13-2
11th T26 9:20 

52 26-1
11th T39 11:20 

53 23-1
11th T27 9:20 

54 16-2
11th T38 10:40 

55 BYE

56 10-1
11th T39 14:20 

57 15-1
11th T28 9:20 

58 24-2
11th T39 10:40 

59 21-2
11th T29 9:20 

60 18-1
11th T40 11:20 

61 5-2
11th T30 9:20 

62 8-2

11th T38 15:40 
64 2-1 33-64

11th T40 10:40 
63 BYE 1-32



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0556

1-2 Follow Yang Hong

2-3 Follow Team Shanghai Ziyoufeixiang Table Tennis Club

0191

ANG PUN HEN

MBS

0755

Herman Hamdani

Team New Sahabat

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0557

1-2 Follow Xue Fengwei

2-3 Follow Team Shanghai Ziyoufeixiang Table Tennis Club

0754

Engelbert

Team New Sahabat

0597

MAENO KATSUMI

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)&Maeno

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0461

1-2 Follow Bereznev Oleg

2-3 Follow Team Moscow

0093

NAITO SATORU

0881

Purevjil Gantulga

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0558

1-2 Follow Zhu Keqi

2-3 Follow Team Shanghai Ziyoufeixiang Table Tennis Club

0040

TAKEUCHI Noriyuki

1075

Goldmann Lars

Ka Luen

T22

T23

T24

T25

50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

Group 1

1 DEU
Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 2

1 CHN

3 INA

2 MAS

Group 3

1 RUS

3 JPN

2 INA

Group 4

1 CHN

3 MGL

2 JPN

3 GER

2 JPN



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0467

1-2 Follow Ismu harinto

2-3 Follow Wu Sport Indonesia

0735

Yang Wu

Shanghai Shuangxi Club 1

0630

Koide Wataru

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0463

1-2 Follow Boyarkin Evgeny

2-3 Follow Team Moscow

0791

Khadankhuu Jargalsaikhan

Ulaanbaatar MGL-2

0216

Hiraoka hisanorihi

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0559

1-2 Follow Zhu Qiang

2-3 Follow Team Shanghai Ziyoufeixiang Table Tennis Club

1120

Erdenesukh Nyamsuren

TEL

0976

Lim Hong Chiang

BOB SG

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0121

1-2 Follow QIAO RUI XUE

2-3 Follow TAIYO DENTAL CLINIC

0097

Wooi Eddie Kong Beng

Swift Thunder Singapore

0729

Purev Gongor

Ulaanbaatar MGL-5

T26

T27

T28

T29
Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 5

1 INA

Group 6

1 RUS

3 JPN

2 CHN

Group 7

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 MGL

Group 8

1 JPN

3 SGP

2 MGL

3 MGL

2 SGP



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0107

1-2 Follow NAKADAI TAKAAKI

2-3 Follow SHINKYUKAI JAPAN

1119

Tan Teck Woon

TEL

0853

Rapel Erdenetugs

Ulaanbaatar MGL-1

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0074

1-2 Follow NONAKA Shuji

2-3 Follow Team KARAHASHI

0342

BAVANAKA Manohar

HIRACLES

0246

PUA Chee Seng

SAFRA RED

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0318

1-2 Follow YOSHIDA KAZUYOSHI

2-3 Follow YOKOHAMA One Peace

0763

Marcuz Tan

STTP

0733

Chen Fu

Shanghai Shuangxi Club 1

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 1070

1-2 Follow Wong Chi Yuen

2-3 Follow Ka Luen

0180

Lau Chee Hoy

SG United Pink

0560

Mukaiyama Osamu

T30

T31

T32

T33

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 9

1 JPN

Group 10

1 JPN

3 MGL

2 SGP

Group 11

1 JPN

3 SGP

2 IND

Group 12

1 HKG

3 CHN

2 SGP

3 JPN

2 SGP



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0861

1-2 Follow Kittinai Jeerapaet

2-3 Follow THAILAND 501

1151

YEE KIN SHUN

HK HANDSOME

0718

Odagiri Norihito

Team ジャスポ

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0893

1-2 Follow Mori Hirokazu

2-3 Follow

0730

Delger Sukhbat

Ulaanbaatar MGL-5

0248

WONG Wai Hung

SAFRA RED

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 1146

1-2 Follow NADIM RATNA SHAKYA

2-3 Follow NEPAL TEAM

0802

TOGASHI MASATO

YKC

0066

Ho Ken

Sunshine-2

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0179

1-2 Follow Wang Kai Boon

2-3 Follow SG United Black

0753

Fendy Liem Tayu

Team New Sahabat

1150
JEEVAN SHAKYA BUDDHACHARYA

T34

T35

T36

T37

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 13

1 THA

Group 14

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 HKG

Group 15

1 NEP

3 HKG

2 MGL

Group 16

1 SGP

3 USA

2 JPN

3 NEP

2 INA



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0099

1-2 Follow Ng Hong Guan

2-3 Follow Swift Thunder Singapore

0851

Suzuki Junjiro

1072

Avedissian Pascal

Ka Luen

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 1001

1-2 Follow Hayashi Kenichi

2-3 Follow

0728

Lim Kow Siong

Gema Blue MAS

0067

Khachiki Michel

Sunshine-2

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 1086

1-2 Follow Yung Dick Wai Dicky

2-3 Follow ROBIN ENERGY GROUP

0914

Yamamoto Kazumasa

1148

JYOTI CHANDRA SHAKYA

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0622

1-2 Follow Bayankhuu Battur

2-3 Follow

0866

Santi Luangsutipant

THAILAND 502

0285

Raymond Cheng Poh Keng

AOS

T41

T38

T39

T40

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 17

1 SGP

Group 18

1 JPN

3 FRA

2 JPN

Group 19

1 HKG

3 AUS

2 MAS

Group 20

1 MGL

3 NEP

2 JPN

3 SGP

2 THA



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 1071

1-2 Follow Lo Kam Sang

2-3 Follow Ka Luen

0399

Chio Pou Wai

M & HK Awesome T

0505

Ninj Batsaikhan

Erdenet Mongolia

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0780

1-2 Follow Yeh Yunkuang

2-3 Follow Joola Ph

0274

Mao Dong Ming

KOREA MAN 50

0343

RIDEAU Francois

HIRACLES

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0797

1-2 Follow Maehara Masayuki

2-3 Follow

0272

KIM GWAN SOO

KOREA MAN 50

0852

Tsendsuren Bayartsogt

Ulaanbaatar MGL-1

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0465

1-2 Follow Miyaki Kouhei

2-3 Follow Club BOKOBOKO

0193

JUARDIS NISBAN

MBS

1144

SUMAN KHADGI

NEPAL TEAM

T42

T43

T44

T45

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 21

1 HKG

Group 22

1 TPE

3 MGL

2 POR

Group 23

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 CHN

Group 24

1 JPN

3 MGL

2 KOR

3 NEP

2 INA



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0727

1-2 Follow Tey Pin Siong

2-3 Follow Gema Blue MAS

0639

Ricky Andawidjaja

KAYARA TTC

0419

Jimmy Hong Zhi Yi

Team STTIIG

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0778

1-2 Follow Uy Philip

2-3 Follow Joola Ph

0189

Asakawa Hitoshi

Team UTSUKUSHIGAOK

0200

Huang Ta Yu

PEKAM GROUP

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 1149

1-2 Follow SURAJ SINGH MAHARJAN

2-3 Follow

0800

USUKU SHUZO

YKC

0192

ONG KIM TJAI

MBS

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 1145

1-2 Follow RABINDRA SHAKYA

2-3 Follow NEPAL TEAM

0190

GAN CHYE GIM

MBS

0106

OHASHI KOJI

SHINKYUKAI JAPAN

T46

T1

T2

T3

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 25

1 MAS

Group 26

1 PHI

3 SGP

2 INA

Group 27

1 NEP

3 MAS

2 JPN

Group 28

1 NEP

3 INA

2 JPN

3 JPN

2 SGP



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0416

1-2 Follow Soh Sze Peng

2-3 Follow Team STTIIG

0101

Suzaki Hiroharu

OKP-tt-Gifu

1153

CHIU KING

HK HANDSOME

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0801

1-2 Follow YAMADA Kazuyoshi

2-3 Follow YKC

0417

Lim Ngian Sen

Team STTIIG

0462

Savelev Sergei

Team Moscow

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0762

1-2 Follow Tan Ann Jee Andrew

2-3 Follow STTP

0734

Zhang Peng

Shanghai Shuangxi Club 1

0254

WATANABE KOJI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0792

1-2 Follow Amar Ganbat

2-3 Follow Ulaanbaatar MGL-2

0026

Fung Wai Kit

Sing Yue Club

0090

OSHIMA HIDEKI

T4

T5

T6

T7

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 29

1 SGP

Group 30

1 JPN

3 HKG

2 JPN

Group 31

1 SGP

3 RUS

2 SGP

Group 32

1 MGL

3 JPN

2 CHN

3 JPN

2 HKG



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0316

1-2 Follow HASEGAWA KEISHI

2-3 Follow YOKOHAMA One Peace

0098

Chua Kian Hwa

Swift Thunder Singapore

0329

Luu Hung

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 1064

1-2 Follow Lau Kam Cheung

2-3 Follow Friends of Fanling

0865

Sinthorn Suephakdee

THAILAND 502

0894

Sumita Kenichi

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0716

1-2 Follow SHIH JEN SEN

2-3 Follow PINGMEI SHOUGOROU

0693

OHSHIMO YASUHIRO

AWAJI TTC

0862

Anusorn Sathirasut

THAILAND 501

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0181

1-2 Follow Tan Lye Seng

2-3 Follow SG United Pink

0373

TSUDA TETSUYA

0761

Jopie Warsono

STTP

T8

T9

T10

T11

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 33

1 JPN

Group 34

1 HKG

3 GER

2 SGP

Group 35

1 TPE

3 JPN

2 THA

Group 36

1 SGP

3 THA

2 JPN

3 INA

2 JPN



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0198

1-2 Follow Tan Kok Aun

2-3 Follow PEKAM GROUP

0119

Matsui Masayuki

TAIYO DENTAL CLINIC

0341

GOSWAMI Hira

HIRACLES

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0864

1-2 Follow Theppakorn Bunthae

2-3 Follow THAILAND 502

0120

Yamamoto Akihiro

TAIYO DENTAL CLINIC

0760

Chew Wai Kong

STTP

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0314

1-2 Follow IWASAKI HIJIRI

2-3 Follow

0519

Balsanjav Batpurev

1147

RABI SHAKYA DHAKHWA

NEPAL TEAM

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0789

1-2 Follow Sukhee Galbadrakh

2-3 Follow Ulaanbaatar MGL-2

0670

Shimono Isamu

Quzhou Pingxie Team 4 & JPN

0182

Loo Leep Heng

SG United Pink

T12

T13

T14

T15

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 37

1 MAS

Group 38

1 THA

3 IND

2 JPN

Group 39

1 JPN

3 SGP

2 JPN

Group 40

1 MGL

3 NEP

2 MGL

3 SGP

2 JPN



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 1155

1-2 Follow CHAN CHI HO

2-3 Follow HK HANDSOME

0779

Michel Dalumpines

Joola Ph

0082

OTA MASAO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0418

1-2 Follow Zeng Ling

2-3 Follow Team STTIIG

0717

Saito Osamu

Team ジャスポ
1141

CHAN TUNG

winwin.team

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0008

1-2 Follow SATO Takahiro

2-3 Follow NISSAN OPPAMA

0504

Namnan Jargalsaikhan

Erdenet Mongolia

0595

LEE SANGUN

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)&Maeno

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0738

1-2 Follow Zhang Nan

2-3 Follow Shanghai Shuangxi Club 2

0671

Asano masayuki

Quzhou Pingxie Team 4 & JPN

0199

Ang Kim Chang

PEKAM GROUP

T16

T17

T18

T19

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 41

1 HKG

Group 42

1 SGP

3 JPN

2 PHI

Group 43

1 JPN

3 HKG

2 JPN

Group 44

1 CHN

3 KOR

2 MGL

3 MAS

2 JPN



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0273

1-2 Follow JIN MYUNG SIK

2-3 Follow KOREA MAN 50

0790

Gerel Jargalsaikhan

Ulaanbaatar MGL-2

0895

Mitsuda Yasuo

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0855

1-2 Follow Damdin Enkhsaikhan

2-3 Follow Ulaanbaatar MGL-1

1121

LJU ZHIHUA

TEL

0977

Ang Choon Khiang

BOB SG

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0669

1-2 Follow Qiu Xiaohong

2-3 Follow Quzhou Pingxie Team 4 & JPN

0006

MURATA Tomonobu

NISSAN OPPAMA

0400

Alex Kam Fai Tou

M & HK Awesome T

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0725

1-2 Follow Lee Shyan Luen Justin

2-3 Follow Gema Blue MAS

0715

ESUMI NORIYUKI

PINGMEI SHOUGOROU

0636

Fung Chi How

Merlion

T20

T21

T22

T23

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 45

1 KOR

Group 46

1 MGL

3 JPN

2 MGL

Group 47

1 CHN

3 SGP

2 CHN

Group 48

1 MAS

3 USA

2 JPN

3 SGP

2 JPN



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0317

1-2 Follow SATO TAKUJI

2-3 Follow YOKOHAMA One Peace

1152

YAU FUNG YUEN

HK HANDSOME

0714

LIN CHIH PIAO

PINGMEI SHOUGOROU

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 1118

1-2 Follow Chong Yong Chew

2-3 Follow BPC

1065

Yuen Wai Keung

Friends of Fanling

0313

HIROTA KENJI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0068

1-2 Follow YIM Danny

2-3 Follow Sunshine-2

0312

SAKAI MASAYA

0503

Khasag Damdinbayar

Erdenet Mongolia

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0188

1-2 Follow Une Soichiro

2-3 Follow Team UTSUKUSHIGAOK

0197

Tan Kean Seng

PEKAM GROUP

0731

Luvsantseren Artssod

Ulaanbaatar MGL-5

T24

T25

T26

T27

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 49

1 JPN

Group 50

1 MAS

3 TPE

2 HKG

Group 51

1 USA

3 JPN

2 HKG

Group 52

1 JPN

3 MGL

2 JPN

3 MGL

2 MAS



50-59 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0187

1-2 Follow Kanata Manabu

2-3 Follow Team UTSUKUSHIGAOK

0863

Augkoon Wanitchayapong

THAILAND 501

0726

Alex Tan Teck Kien

Gema Blue MAS

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0108

1-2 Follow FUNO RYU

2-3 Follow SHINKYUKAI JAPAN

0732
SANJAAJAMTS AMARSAIKHAN

0640

Dr Wijaya Halim Tjiu

KAYARA TTC

T29

T28
Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 53

1 JPN

Group 54

1 JPN

3 MAS

2 THA

3 INA

2 MGL



50-59 Men's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
10th T15 20:00 

3 11-2
10th T25 18:20 

4 10-2
11th T16 10:00 

5 33-1
10th T26 18:20 

6 42-2
10th T16 20:00 

7 43-2
10th T27 18:20 

8 32-1
11th T39 11:00 

9 17-1

10 BYE
10th T17 20:00 

11 27-2
10th T28 18:20 

12 48-1
11th T17 10:00 

13 49-1
10th T29 18:20 

14 26-2
10th T18 20:00 

15 BYE

16 16-1
11th T32 14:00 

17 9-1

18 BYE
10th T19 20:00 

19 19-2
10th T30 18:20 

20 2-2
11th T18 10:00 

21 41-1
10th T31 18:20 

22 34-2
10th T20 20:00 

23 51-2
10th T32 18:20 

24 24-1
11th T40 11:00 

25 25-1
10th T33 18:20 

26 50-2
10th T21 20:00 

27 35-2
10th T34 18:20 

28 40-1
11th T19 10:00 

29 3-2
10th T35 18:20 

30 18-2
10th T22 20:00 

31 BYE

32 8-1



50-59 Men's Singles, 2nd

33 5-1

34 BYE
10th T23 20:00 

35 15-2
10th T36 18:20 

36 6-2
11th T20 10:00 

37 37-1
10th T37 18:20 

38 38-2
10th T24 20:00 

39 47-2
10th T38 18:20 

40 28-1
11th T41 11:00 

41 21-1
10th T39 18:20 

42 54-2
10th T25 20:00 

43 31-2
10th T40 18:20 

44 44-1
11th T21 10:00 

45 53-1
10th T41 18:20 

46 22-2
10th T26 20:00 

47 BYE

48 12-1
11th T33 14:00 

49 13-1

50 BYE
10th T27 20:00 

51 23-2
10th T42 18:20 

52 52-1
11th T22 10:00 

53 45-1
10th T43 18:20 

54 30-2
10th T28 20:00 

55 BYE

56 20-1
11th T42 11:00 

57 29-1
10th T44 18:20 

58 46-2
10th T29 20:00 

59 39-2
10th T45 18:20 

60 36-1
11th T23 10:00 

61 7-2
10th T46 18:20 

62 14-2
10th T30 20:00 

63 BYE

64 4-1



50-59 Men's Singles, 2nd

65 3-1

66 BYE
10th T31 20:00 

67 13-2
10th T16 18:40 

68 8-2
11th T24 10:00 

69 35-1
10th T17 18:40 

70 40-2
10th T32 20:00 

71 45-2
10th T18 18:40 

72 30-1
11th T43 11:00 

73 19-1

74 BYE
10th T33 20:00 

75 29-2
10th T19 18:40 

76 46-1
11th T25 10:00 

77 51-1
10th T20 18:40 

78 24-2
10th T34 20:00 

79 BYE

80 14-1
11th T34 14:00 

81 11-1

82 BYE
10th T35 20:00 

83 21-2
10th T21 18:40 

84 54-1
11th T26 10:00 

85 43-1
10th T22 18:40 

86 32-2
10th T36 20:00 

87 53-2
10th T23 18:40 

88 22-1
11th T44 11:00 

89 27-1
10th T24 18:40 

90 48-2
10th T37 20:00 

91 37-2
10th T25 18:40 

92 38-1
11th T27 10:00 

93 5-2
10th T26 18:40 

94 16-2
10th T38 20:00 

95 BYE

96 6-1



50-59 Men's Singles, 2nd

97 7-1

98 BYE
10th T39 20:00 

99 17-2
10th T27 18:40 

100 4-2
11th T28 10:00 

101 39-1
10th T28 18:40 

102 36-2
10th T40 20:00 

103 49-2
10th T29 18:40 

104 26-1
11th T45 11:00 

105 23-1
10th T30 18:40 

106 52-2
10th T41 20:00 

107 33-2
10th T31 18:40 

108 42-1
11th T29 10:00 

109 1-2
10th T32 18:40 

110 20-2
10th T42 20:00 

111 BYE

112 10-1
11th T35 14:00 

113 15-1

114 BYE
10th T43 20:00 

115 25-2
10th T33 18:40 

116 50-1
11th T30 10:00 

117 47-1
10th T34 18:40 

118 28-2
10th T44 20:00 

119 BYE

120 18-1
11th T46 11:00 

121 31-1
10th T35 18:40 

122 44-2
10th T45 20:00 

123 41-2
10th T36 18:40 

124 34-1
11th T31 10:00 

125 9-2
10th T37 18:40 

126 12-2
10th T46 20:00 

127 BYE

128 2-1



97-128

50-59 Men's Singles, 2nd

1-32

11th T33 14:40 

33-64

11th T34 15:20 

65-96

11th T35 14:40 



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0706

1-2 Follow Tokai Masataka

2-3 Follow LIANPU Club

0842

JING YAN

BEIJING Yuedong

0270

LEE KYUNG BOX

KOREA MAN 60

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0829

1-2 Follow Kahara Chan

2-3 Follow Yue Long Shanghai

0679

Xiong Jiashu

Qinhai Qingsong Team 3

1123

Cao Quy

YCY

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0830

1-2 Follow Wu sihai

2-3 Follow Yue Long Shanghai

0596

SHE SOOYEUL

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)&Maeno

0502

BABA MASAYUKI

SEISHOSUKAI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0165

1-2 Follow Tanaka Toshihiro

2-3 Follow Godzilla

0428

LIANG TE-KAI

Taiwan Warrior

0405

Jiang Yujie

T2

T3

T4

T5

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 CHN

60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

Group 1 Points

1 JPN
Oct

10th

2 CHN

Group 2 Points

1 JPN

3 KOR

2 KOR

Group 3 Points

1 CHN

3 AUS

2 TPE

Group 4 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

3 CHN



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0832

1-2 Follow Zhang qiang

2-3 Follow Yue Long Shanghai

1170

Ding Fei

Quzhou Pingxie Team 2 & CHAN

0721

Ohara Kazuhiro

Golvete・Takurou Kai

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 1094

1-2 Follow Li Xiongdda

2-3 Follow Ningbo Juncheng NITTAKU Club

0423

Matsushima Shinichi

SAGAMI

1066

Fung Yau Choi

Friends of Fanling

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0831

1-2 Follow Zhou Min

2-3 Follow Yue Long Shanghai

0168

Yoshida Hirokazu

Godzilla

0869

Chartchai Teekaveerakit

THAILAND 601

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0767

1-2 Follow Chan Chi Ming Raymond

2-3 Follow Hong Kong Veteran 60A

0818

Wang Wan Hua

China Shaofeng Team 2

0447

KOMATSU SHIGERU

West Win

T6

T7

T8

T9

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 SGP

Group 5 Points

1 CHN

2 JPN

Group 6 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 7 Points

1 CHN

3 HKG

2 CHN

Group 8 Points

1 HKG

3 THA

3 JPN



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0044

1-2 Follow LAI CHEE MING

2-3 Follow HOSHI HIKARI SINGAPORE

0294

SAKAMOTO KENICHI

Team GORUBETT

0159

ZHANG QIAN

QINGDAO GAOXIANG 18

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 1015

1-2 Follow Leong Christopher

2-3 Follow CAN,KOR&SGP

0722

Kuribayashi Kozo

Golvete・Takurou Kai

0854

Gonchig Purevdayan

Ulaanbaatar MGL-1

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0468

1-2 Follow Suroso hartono

2-3 Follow Wu Sport Indonesia

1019

HE ZHIYONG

Beijing Wangjing TOUR DREAM

0153

Takai hironari

Johnan

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0115

1-2 Follow Okano Junichi

2-3 Follow KURATA CLUB

0743

Ayush Erdenechuluun

Khovd

1165

Lei Ji Rong

Singapore OTH

T10

T11

T12

T13

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 JPN

Group 9 Points

1 SGP

2 JPN

Group 10 Points

1 CAN

3 CHN

2 CHN

Group 11 Points

1 INA

3 MGL

2 MGL

Group 12 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

3 SGP



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0042

1-2 Follow TAN CHOON KIAT

2-3 Follow HOSHI HIKARI SINGAPORE

0839

WEI MENG

BEIJING Yuedong

0956

Okuda Kenji

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0533

1-2 Follow Lee Chung Keat

2-3 Follow Gema Red Malaysia

0941

Nagao Naruya

0919

Io Teng Pong

Hong Kong Veteran M60B

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0366

1-2 Follow Wong Yew Peng

2-3 Follow Evershine Malaysia

0386

ITO YUZURU

ROKUMITOUKARA SHI B

1093

Chen Yunhua

Ningbo Juncheng NITTAKU Club

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0744

1-2 Follow Norov Enkhbold

2-3 Follow Khovd

1017

SIM EE SENG

CAN,KOR&SGP

0562

Nakamura Hidetoshi

SHIP & YKC

T14

T15

T16

T17

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 CHN

Group 13 Points

1 SGP

2 JPN

Group 14 Points

1 SGP

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 15 Points

1 MAS

3 HKG

2 SGP

Group 16 Points

1 MGL

3 CHN

3 JPN



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0236

1-2 Follow TAJIMA Kunitoshi

2-3 Follow

0978

Liew Chin Keat

BOB SG

0242

LIM Kim Seng

SAFRA BLACK

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0426

1-2 Follow LOU SHYH-SHIN

2-3 Follow Taiwan Warrior

0479

Shirazu Toyohisa

SAMURAI

0697

Dagvadorj Sanduiragchaa

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 1016

1-2 Follow NAM INHYUN

2-3 Follow CAN,KOR&SGP

0365

Fung Ni Chun

Evershine Malaysia

0288

MIZUKOSHI NOBUO

MIE TABLETENNIS

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0116

1-2 Follow Nishike Isao

2-3 Follow KURATA CLUB

0045

TAN HOCK HWA

HOSHI HIKARI SINGAPORE

0536

Yip Chee How

Gema Blue Malaysia

T20

T21

T18

T19

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 MAS

Group 17 Points

1 JPN

2 JPN

Group 18 Points

1 TPE

3 SGP

2 MAS

Group 19 Points

1 KOR

3 MGL

2 SGP

Group 20 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

3 MAS



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0271

1-2 Follow LEE OK KYOU

2-3 Follow KOREA MAN 60

0477

Morimoto Shiten

SAMURAI

0749

ZHU JING WEI

EUROPE Team

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0268

1-2 Follow LEE SOON MIN

2-3 Follow KOREA MAN 60

0296

KAWAI SYUUJI

Team GORUBETT

0748

CONG XI SHENG

EUROPE Team

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0130

1-2 Follow LOW Chee Seng

2-3 Follow SAFRA BLUE

0331

OKA TOSHIKAZU

TAKUWAN.CLUB

1021

ZHENG WEITIAN

Beijing Wangjing TOUR DREAM

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0367

1-2 Follow Wong Jee Seng

2-3 Follow Evershine Malaysia

0841

ZHANG YUE

BEIJING Yuedong

0330

TERATA HIDEKAZU

TAKUWAN.CLUB

T22

T23

T24

T25

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 JPN

Group 21 Points

1 KOR

2 JPN

Group 22 Points

1 KOR

3 ESP

2 JPN

Group 23 Points

1 SGP

3 FIN

2 CHN

Group 24 Points

1 MAS

3 CHN

3 JPN



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0566

1-2 Follow Qu Biao

2-3 Follow

1087

Yup Kian Hann

ROBIN ENERGY GROUP

0448

TSUBAKI Yasunori

West Win

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0138

1-2 Follow LYU TIE

2-3 Follow Team Ai De 60s

0918

Yiu Kam Lun

Hong Kong Veteran M60B

0383

YOSHIMURA FUMITAKA

ROKUMITOUKARA SHI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0712

1-2 Follow BAT-OCHIR BOLD

2-3 Follow

0125

Kinashi Hirokazu

Nagareyama Astros

0817

Gao Chengquan

China Shaofeng Team 2

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0309

1-2 Follow Aldvik Goran

2-3 Follow The STOCKHOLM S

1092

Huang Yijun

Ningbo Juncheng NITTAKU Club

0422

Ono Mamoru

SAGAMI

T26

T27

T28

T29

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 HKG

Group 25 Points

1 CHN

2 HKG

Group 26 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 27 Points

1 MGL

3 JPN

2 CHN

Group 28 Points

1 SWE

3 CHN

3 JPN



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0478

1-2 Follow Itakura Shizuo

2-3 Follow SAMURAI

0773

WEN WUOUAN

Team LIUZHOU BINGBINGZIJIA

0785

SUGENG SUDIKDO

SPORTIVO 24

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 1063

1-2 Follow Li Ka Lai Wilson

2-3 Follow Friends of Fanling

0154

Suzuki katsuhiko

Johnan

0840

DONG WEI

BEIJING Yuedong

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 1000

1-2 Follow Ito keiichi

2-3 Follow

0868

Pongchai Silparcha

THAILAND 601

0641

Gunawan Danny Santoso

KAYARA TTC

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 1172

1-2 Follow Zhao Fang

2-3 Follow Qinhai Qingsong Team 3

0310

Mellnas Johan

The STOCKHOLM S

0012

MATUMURA TAKAHIRO

MD SAGAMI

T30

T31

T32

T33

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 CHN

Group 29 Points

1 JPN

2 JPN

Group 30 Points

1 HKG

3 INA

2 THA

Group 31 Points

1 JPN

3 CHN

2 SWE

Group 32 Points

1 CHN

3 INA

3 JPN



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0364

1-2 Follow Ser Lai Hing

2-3 Follow Evershine Malaysia

0464

Hirose Masao

Club BOKOBOKO

0427

YANG YUNG- CHUN

Taiwan Warrior

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0696

1-2 Follow Khashbaatar Battulga

2-3 Follow

1160

LIN QIN

Gulou pin Xie

0441

KUZUYA MAKOTO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0127

1-2 Follow Morishita Tadashi

2-3 Follow Nagareyama Astros

1124

Ye Min Chu

YCY

1164

Chen Yong

Singapore OTH

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0665

1-2 Follow Zhang Xunwei

2-3 Follow Quzhou Pingxie Team 2 & CHAN

1067

Leung Wai Chun

Ka Luen

0297

YAMAMOTO SHIGERU

Team GORUBETT

T37

T34

T35

T36

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 JPN

Group 33 Points

1 MAS

2 CHN

Group 34 Points

1 MGL

3 TPE

2 CHN

Group 35 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 HKG

Group 36 Points

1 CHN

3 SGP

3 JPN



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0059

1-2 Follow CHIBA Sho

2-3 Follow

0681

Yang Haitao

Qinhai Qingsong Team 3

0269

LEE HEUNG GI

KOREA MAN 60

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0796

1-2 Follow Makiyama Mitsunori

2-3 Follow

0680

Zhang Liansheng

Qinhai Qingsong Team 3

0867

Prasert Ruangsrichareonr

THAILAND 601

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0501

1-2 Follow MUROI MASASI

2-3 Follow SEISHOSUKAI

0682

Li Yibin

Zi You Zi Zai Le Zhi Dui

0786

FERRYAWAN UTOMO

SPORTIVO 24

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0747

1-2 Follow CHUNG CHI MING

2-3 Follow EUROPE Team

0166

Nishida Tadahiro

Godzilla

0158

WANG SHENGLIN

QINGDAO GAOXIANG 18

T38

T39

T40

T41

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 CHN

Group 37 Points

1 JPN

2 CHN

Group 38 Points

1 JPN

3 KOR

2 CHN

Group 39 Points

1 JPN

3 THA

2 JPN

Group 40 Points

1 NLD

3 INA

3 CHN



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0723

1-2 Follow Sugiki Hiroyuki

2-3 Follow Golvete・Takurou Kai

0872

Somphong Saelee

THAILAND 602

0683

Liu Yongli

Zi You Zi Zai Le Zhi Dui

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0561

1-2 Follow Yatsuhashi Masahito

2-3 Follow SHIP & YKC

0643

Tan Wilyanto

KAYARA TTC

1122

YANG JIANLI

YCY

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0241

1-2 Follow LEE Yew Chye

2-3 Follow SAFRA BLACK

0664

Zhao Qi

Quzhou Pingxie Team 2 & CHAN

1045

Suikawa Kazunori

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0642

1-2 Follow Saputra Eka

2-3 Follow KAYARA TTC

0287

MASUI SHUNICHI

MIE TABLETENNIS

0534

Chew Ka Sin

Gema Red Malaysia

T42

T43

T44

T45

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 THA

Group 41 Points

1 JPN

2 INA

Group 42 Points

1 JPN

3 CHN

2 CHN

Group 43 Points

1 SGP

3 CHN

2 JPN

Group 44 Points

1 INA

3 JPN

3 MAS



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0537

1-2 Follow Koh Tak Chun

2-3 Follow Gema Blue Malaysia

0469

Boen sin hoe

Wu Sport Indonesia

0118

XIAO JINGYI

TAIYO DENTAL CLINIC

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0156

1-2 Follow Nukui tsutomu

2-3 Follow Johnan

1068

Chu Chi Ming

Ka Luen

0579

Darmawan Freddy
Team SPARTACUS MELBOURNE &Freddy

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0240

1-2 Follow FOO Liang Fatt

2-3 Follow SAFRA BLACK

0385

YAMAGUCHI EIJI

ROKUMITOUKARA SHI B

0638

Sany Tjokro

KAYARA TTC

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0746

1-2 Follow Yang Xuewu

2-3 Follow

0109

CHIBA Hideki

Team SUGINA

0247

YIEH Kun Poh

SAFRA RED

T46

T2

T3

T4

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 INA

Group 45 Points

1 MAS

2 HKG

Group 46 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 47 Points

1 SGP

3 SGP

2 JPN

Group 48 Points

1 CHN

3 INA

3 SGP



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0382

1-2 Follow OHSHIMA ATSUSHI

2-3 Follow ROKUMITOUKARA SHI

1137

Mukesh Kumar

0043

TEO CHEE BENG

HOSHI HIKARI SINGAPORE

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0798

1-2 Follow Sueta Michiaki

2-3 Follow

0737

Wang Huiyi

Shanghai Shuangxi Club 2

0742

Norov Bukhbold

Khovd

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0110

1-2 Follow NAKADOU Takayuki

2-3 Follow Team SUGINA

0535

Lim Hong Guan

Gema Blue Malaysia

0736

Hu Rixin

Shanghai Shuangxi Club 2

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0117

1-2 Follow Kawaguchi Kenji

2-3 Follow KURATA CLUB

0784

Nachin Chinbaatar

0768

Soo Chun Wah

Hong Kong Veteran 60A

T5

T6

T7

T8

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 IND

Group 49 Points

1 JPN

2 CHN

Group 50 Points

1 JPN

3 SGP

2 MAS

Group 51 Points

1 JPN

3 MGL

2 MGL

Group 52 Points

1 JPN

3 CHN

3 HKG



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0769

1-2 Follow LI Hok Wing

2-3 Follow Hong Kong Veteran 60A

0384

MURAKAMI HIROKI

ROKUMITOUKARA SHI B

0532

Phang Soo Yaw

Gema Red Malaysia

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0167

1-2 Follow Tachibana Naoto

2-3 Follow Godzilla

1163

Tan Boonhua

Singapore OTH

0770

Chan Kin Meng

Hong Kong Veteran 60A

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0711

1-2 Follow DAMDINBAZAR CHINBAT

2-3 Follow

0795

Kumo Masaji

0666

Chan Wing Peew

Quzhou Pingxie Team 2 & CHAN

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0870

1-2 Follow Prasert Trivijitsilp

2-3 Follow THAILAND 602

0424

Nakazawa Hajime

SAGAMI

0771

ZHANG ZHANLI

Team LIUZHOU BINGBINGZIJIA

T9

T10

T11

T12

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 JPN

Group 53 Points

1 HKG

2 SGP

Group 54 Points

1 JPN

3 MAS

2 JPN

Group 55 Points

1 MGL

3 HKG

2 JPN

Group 56 Points

1 THA

3 CHN

3 CHN



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0815

1-2 Follow Liu Huimin

2-3 Follow China Shaofeng Team 2

0692

SASAKI MASARU

AWAJI TTC

1069

Chan Wai Lun

Ka Luen

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 1095

1-2 Follow Gao Liming

2-3 Follow Ningbo Juncheng NITTAKU Club

0311

Larsson Mikael

The STOCKHOLM S

0013

AKITA KAZUTAKA

MD SAGAMI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0684

1-2 Follow Feng Minghe

2-3 Follow Zi You Zi Zai Le Zhi Dui

0126

Kanamoto Keizi

Nagareyama Astros

0403

MIYAUCHI MAKOTO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0295

1-2 Follow KAWAHARA MITSURU

2-3 Follow Team GORUBETT

0131

LIM May Yang

SAFRA BLUE

1020

GAO YAN

Beijing Wangjing TOUR DREAM

T13

T14

T15

T16

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 JPN

Group 57 Points

1 CHN

2 SWE

Group 58 Points

1 CHN

3 HKG

2 JPN

Group 59 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 SGP

Group 60 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

3 CHN



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0500

1-2 Follow MOTIZUKI TAKESI

2-3 Follow SEISHOSUKAI

0111

SUZUKI Ryoji

Team SUGINA

0772

LU YANFEI

Team LIUZHOU BINGBINGZIJIA

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0011

1-2 Follow KITUKAWA SIGEO

2-3 Follow MD SAGAMI

0157

ZHANG CHUNSHENG

QINGDAO GAOXIANG 18

0920

Fung Ho Yin Sammy

Hong Kong Veteran M60B

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0449

1-2 Follow TANABE Naomi

2-3 Follow West Win

0578

Brand David James
Team SPARTACUS MELBOURNE &Freddy

0089

OKABE TOSHIO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0787

1-2 Follow NATTAPON CHIRAWATANAL

2-3 Follow SPORTIVO 24

0381

SUGAI YOSHIHIKO

ROKUMITOUKARA SHI

0685

Lin Chunping

Zi You Zi Zai Le Zhi Dui

T17

T18

T19

T20

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 JPN

Group 61 Points

1 JPN

2 CHN

Group 62 Points

1 JPN

3 CHN

2 AUS

Group 63 Points

1 JPN

3 HKG

2 JPN

Group 64 Points

1 THA

3 JPN

3 CHN



60-69 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0149

1-2 Follow Saitou katsuyuki

2-3 Follow

1158

ZHENG BAO JIAN

Gulou pin Xie

0577

Cornell Andrew John
Team SPARTACUS MELBOURNE &Freddy

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 0921
4-2 Follow Liu Chieh Nan
1-2 Follow Hong Kong Veteran M60B
3-4 Follow 0871
1-4 Follow Preecha Lichutipoom
2-3 Follow THAILAND 602

0434
SHAKAGORI KAZUO

1159
WEI CHENGGANG

Gulou pin Xie

T21

T1

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

2 CHN

Group 65 Points

1 JPN

2 THA

Group 66

1 HKG

3 AUS

4 CHN

3 JPN



10th T16 19:00 
3 63-2

10th T16 18:00 
4 62-2

60-69 Men's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE

10th T17 19:00 
7 BYE

8 64-1

10th T15 20:20 
5 65-1

6 BYE

10th T18 19:00 
11 BYE

12 30-2

11th T24 9:40 
9 33-1

10 BYE

10th T19 19:00 
15 BYE

16 32-1

10th T16 20:20 
13 31-2

14 BYE

10th T20 19:00 
19 BYE

20 46-2

11th T16 11:00 
17 17-1

18 BYE

10th T21 19:00 
23 BYE

24 48-1

10th T17 20:20 
21 15-2

22 BYE

10th T22 19:00 
27 BYE

28 14-2

11th T25 9:40 
25 49-1

26 BYE

10th T23 19:00 
31 BYE

32 16-1

10th T18 20:20 
29 47-2

30 BYE



60-69 Men's Singles, 2nd

35 BYE

36 54-2

33 9-1

34 BYE
10th T24 19:00 

10th T25 19:00 
39 BYE

40 56-1

10th T19 20:20 
37 7-2

38 BYE

10th T26 19:00 
43 BYE

44 22-2

11th T26 9:40 
41 41-1

42 BYE

10th T27 19:00 
47 BYE

48 24-1

10th T20 20:20 
45 39-2

46 BYE

10th T28 19:00 
51 BYE

52 38-2

11th T17 11:00 
49 25-1

50 BYE

10th T29 19:00 
55 BYE

56 40-1

10th T21 20:20 
53 23-2

54 BYE

10th T30 19:00 
59 BYE

60 6-2

11th T27 9:40 
57 57-1

58 BYE

10th T31 19:00 
63 BYE

64 8-1

10th T22 20:20 
61 55-2

62 BYE



60-69 Men's Singles, 2nd

67 BYE

68 58-2

65 5-1

66 BYE
10th T32 19:00 

10th T33 19:00 
71 BYE

72 60-1

10th T23 20:20 
69 3-2

70 BYE

10th T34 19:00 
75 BYE

76 26-2

11th T28 9:40 
73 37-1

74 BYE

10th T35 19:00 
79 BYE

80 28-1

10th T24 20:20 
77 35-2

78 BYE

10th T36 19:00 
83 BYE

84 42-2

11th T18 11:00 
81 21-1

82 BYE

10th T37 19:00 
87 BYE

88 44-1

10th T25 20:20 
85 19-2

86 BYE

10th T38 19:00 
91 BYE

92 10-2

11th T29 9:40 
89 53-1

90 BYE

10th T39 19:00 
95 BYE

96 12-1

10th T26 20:20 
93 51-2

94 BYE



60-69 Men's Singles, 2nd

99 BYE

100 50-2

97 13-1

98 BYE
10th T40 19:00 

10th T41 19:00 
103 BYE

104 52-1

10th T27 20:20 
101 11-2

102 BYE

10th T42 19:00 
107 BYE

108 18-2

11th T30 9:40 
105 45-1

106 BYE

10th T43 19:00 
111 BYE

112 20-1

10th T28 20:20 
109 43-2

110 BYE

10th T44 19:00 
115 BYE

116 34-2

11th T19 11:00 
113 29-1

114 BYE

10th T45 19:00 
119 BYE

120 36-1

10th T29 20:20 
117 27-2

118 BYE

10th T46 19:00 
123 BYE

124 2-2

11th T31 9:40 
121 61-1

122 BYE

10th T16 19:20 
127 BYE

128 4-1

10th T30 20:20 
125 59-2

10th T17 18:00 
126 66-2



60-69 Men's Singles, 2nd

131 65-2
10th T18 18:00 

132 60-2

129 3-1

130 BYE
10th T17 19:20 

10th T18 19:20 
135 BYE

136 62-1

10th T31 20:20 
133 1-2

134 BYE

10th T19 19:20 
139 BYE

140 28-2

11th T32 9:40 
137 35-1

138 BYE

10th T20 19:20 
143 BYE

144 30-1

10th T32 20:20 
141 33-2

142 BYE

10th T21 19:20 
147 BYE

148 44-2

11th T20 11:00 
145 19-1

146 BYE

10th T22 19:20 
151 BYE

152 46-1

10th T33 20:20 
149 17-2

150 BYE

10th T23 19:20 
155 BYE

156 12-2

11th T33 9:40 
153 51-1

154 BYE

10th T24 19:20 
159 BYE

160 14-1

10th T34 20:20 
157 49-2

158 BYE



60-69 Men's Singles, 2nd

163 BYE

164 52-2

161 11-1

162 BYE
10th T25 19:20 

10th T26 19:20 
167 BYE

168 54-1

10th T35 20:20 
165 9-2

166 BYE

10th T27 19:20 
171 BYE

172 20-2

11th T34 9:40 
169 43-1

170 BYE

10th T28 19:20 
175 BYE

176 22-1

10th T36 20:20 
173 41-2

174 BYE

10th T29 19:20 
179 BYE

180 36-2

11th T21 11:00 
177 27-1

178 BYE

10th T30 19:20 
183 BYE

184 38-1

10th T37 20:20 
181 25-2

182 BYE

10th T31 19:20 
187 BYE

188 4-2

11th T35 9:40 
185 59-1

186 BYE

10th T32 19:20 
191 BYE

192 6-1

10th T38 20:20 
189 57-2

190 BYE



60-69 Men's Singles, 2nd

195 BYE

196 56-2

193 7-1

194 BYE
10th T33 19:20 

10th T34 19:20 
199 BYE

200 58-1

10th T39 20:20 
197 5-2

198 BYE

10th T35 19:20 
203 BYE

204 24-2

11th T36 9:40 
201 39-1

202 BYE

10th T36 19:20 
207 BYE

208 26-1

10th T40 20:20 
205 37-2

206 BYE

10th T37 19:20 
211 BYE

212 40-2

11th T22 11:00 
209 23-1

210 BYE

10th T38 19:20 
215 BYE

216 42-1

10th T41 20:20 
213 21-2

214 BYE

10th T39 19:20 
219 BYE

220 8-2

11th T37 9:40 
217 55-1

218 BYE

10th T40 19:20 
223 BYE

224 10-1

10th T42 20:20 
221 53-2

222 BYE



60-69 Men's Singles, 2nd

227 BYE

228 48-2

225 15-1

226 BYE
10th T41 19:20 

10th T42 19:20 
231 BYE

232 50-1

10th T43 20:20 
229 13-2

230 BYE

10th T43 19:20 
235 BYE

236 16-2

11th T38 9:40 
233 47-1

234 BYE

10th T44 19:20 
239 BYE

240 18-1

10th T44 20:20 
237 45-2

238 BYE

10th T45 19:20 
243 BYE

244 32-2

11th T23 11:00 
241 31-1

242 BYE

10th T46 19:20 
247 BYE

248 34-1

10th T45 20:20 
245 29-2

246 BYE

10th T38 18:40 
251 BYE

252 66-1

11th T39 9:40 
249 63-1

250 BYE

10th T39 18:40 
255 BYE

256 2-1

10th T46 20:20 
253 61-2

10th T19 18:00 
254 64-2



60-69 Men's Singles, 2nd

1-32
11th T8 14:00 

33-64
11th T9 14:40 

65-96
11th T9 14:00 

11th T10 15:20 
129-160

11th T10 14:00 
161-192

11th T11 14:40 
193-224

11th T11 14:00 
225-256

97-128



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0813

1-2 Follow Li YuXi

2-3 Follow Tianjin Baoli Huacheng

0256

OHATA TADASHI

KYUYUUKAI

0936

Cheung Wah

Hong Kong Veteran M70D

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0958

1-2 Follow Wang Xin Zhi

2-3 Follow MEIJIE

0349

Ho Kuen

Hong Kong Yaju

0677

NAKADE Masao

Qinhai Qingsong Team 2

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0959

1-2 Follow Wei Xuan Ling

2-3 Follow MEIJIE

0993

Kodimala Rama Krishna

Telangana

0094

BABA Masahiro

SHINSEIKAI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0262

1-2 Follow PARK TAE JOON

2-3 Follow KOREA MAN 70 A

0444

Murai yoshiki

takusenrenma

0531

Tay Kee

Gema Malaysia

T4

T5

T6

T7

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

70-74 Men's Singles, 1st

Group 1 Points

1 CHN
Oct

10th

2 JPN

Group 2 Points

1 CHN

3 HKG

2 HKG

Group 3 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 IND

Group 4 Points

1 KOR

3 JPN

2 JPN

3 MAS



70-74 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0002

1-2 Follow SAITO Hitosi

2-3 Follow TOSEIKAI

0678

Chen Yi Le

Qinhai Qingsong Team 2

0210

Matsumoto Shigeru

Osaka Knight Club

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0001

1-2 Follow HASEGAWA Toyonobu

2-3 Follow TOSEIKAI

0267

SONG CHEON HONG

KOREA MAN 70 B

0944

Tan Hock Gee

Ma-Yi-Rong-Chye

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0003

1-2 Follow MITAMURA Noriaki

2-3 Follow TOSEIKAI

0135

DU WENJING

0937

Jim Tsung

Hong Kong Veteran M70D

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0374

1-2 Follow Maeda Youji

2-3 Follow Team Orange Line

1089

TAN KOK PENG

ROBIN ENERGY GROUP

0096

SATOU Ichirou

SHINSEIKAI

T8

T9

T10

T11

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 5 Points

1 JPN

2 TPE

Group 6 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 KOR

Group 7 Points

1 JPN

3 SGP

2 CHN

Group 8 Points

1 JPN

3 HKG

2 SGP

3 JPN



70-74 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0472

1-2 Follow Sawada Kazuya

2-3 Follow KOBE NAPOLEON

0916

Kam Hon Chong

Hong Kong Veteran M70A

0255

KAWAUTI SHINITIROU

KYUYUUKAI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0859

1-2 Follow Yoshioka Susumu

2-3 Follow

0915

Ng Chi Keung

Hong Kong Veteran M70A

0945

Kueh Teck Yong

Ma-Yi-Rong-Chye

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0991

1-2 Follow Gangavalli Venkata Ranga

2-3 Follow Telangana

0902

Katoh Kunihiko
Yokohama Table Tennis Veteran Club C & Ogitai Club

0884

Yang Jinliang

Quzhou Pingxie Team 5

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0263

1-2 Follow LEE DAE WON

2-3 Follow KOREA MAN 70 A

0903

Ohnuka Kazuyoshi
Yokohama Table Tennis Veteran Club C & Ogitai Club

0922

Mung Siu Sun

Hong Kong Veteran M70B

T12

T13

T14

T15

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 9 Points

1 JPN

2 HKG

Group 10 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 HKG

Group 11 Points

1 IND

3 SGP

2 JPN

Group 12 Points

1 KOR

3 CHN

2 JPN

3 HKG



70-74 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0175

1-2 Follow YU YONGJIAN

2-3 Follow QINGDAO GAOXIANG ONE

0926

Chia Chong Boon

Hong Kong Veteran M70C

0498

IWASITA TETSUJI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 1107

1-2 Follow Paul Pinkewiche

2-3 Follow Dragon No.1

0923

Yuen Ki Cheung

Hong Kong Veteran M70B

0446

Yanagida shigrnori

takusenrenma

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0052

1-2 Follow MINEMURA hiroshi

2-3 Follow

0264

NOH HAN SANG

KOREA MAN 70 A

0927

Lim Chung Hang

Hong Kong Veteran M70C

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0649

1-2 Follow Susantio Gunawan

2-3 Follow KAYARA TTC

0957

Ming Liu

MEIJIE

0205

IWAHORI TOSHIYASU

T16

T17

T18

T19

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 13 Points

1 CHN

2 HKG

Group 14 Points

1 AUS

3 JPN

2 HKG

Group 15 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 KOR

Group 16 Points

1 INA

3 HKG

2 USA

3 JPN



70-74 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0173

1-2 Follow WANG YONGLI

2-3 Follow QINGDAO GAOXIANG ONE

0651

ISHIKAWA HIROYASU

fuji club

0708

Hori Kouji

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0904

1-2 Follow Totani akio

2-3 Follow Yokohama Table Tennis Veteran Club C & Ogitai Club

1088

LOH SHIEW KWAN

ROBIN ENERGY GROUP

0211

Iwano Takeshi

Osaka Knight Club

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0650

1-2 Follow SAITO RYUJI

2-3 Follow fuji club

0347

YIU YUK KIN

Hong Kong Yaju

1090

PANG TOW CHAI

ROBIN ENERGY GROUP

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0095

1-2 Follow HASHIMOTO Iwao

2-3 Follow SHINSEIKAI

1025

Amano Hideyo

Meitakukai

0886

Zuo Houmin

Quzhou Pingxie Team 5

T20

T21

T22

T23
Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 17 Points

1 CHN

2 JPN

Group 18 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 SGP

Group 19 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 HKG

Group 20 Points

1 JPN

3 SGP

2 JPN

3 CHN



70-74 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0924

1-2 Follow Chan Boon Kiew

2-3 Follow Hong Kong Veteran M70B

0645

Purwita  Dr Suyono

KAYARA TTC

0332

TANO YUKIO

TAKUWAN.CLUB

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 1026

1-2 Follow Yamaoka Junzo

2-3 Follow Meitakukai

0994

Mamidi Ravinder Reddy

Telangana

0946

Kamarulzaman Ibrahim Thiara

Ma-Yi-Rong-Chye

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0887

1-2 Follow Lu Xin

2-3 Follow Quzhou Pingxie Team 5

0935

So Kwok Kuen Anson

Hong Kong Veteran M70D

0340

NISHIMURA TAKAO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0812

1-2 Follow Zhu Huaizhong

2-3 Follow Tianjin Baoli Huacheng

0473

Kobayashi Koichi

KOBE NAPOLEON

1105

Wong Yiu Kai

Dragon No.1

T26

T27

T24

T25

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 21 Points

1 HKG

2 INA

Group 22 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 IND

Group 23 Points

1 CHN

3 SGP

2 HKG

Group 24 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 JPN

3 HKG



70-74 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0233

1-2 Follow KANAZAWA SEIZABURO

2-3 Follow TEAM KIS

0928

Ng Wing Yan

Hong Kong Veteran M70C

0265

SEO BYUNG CHUL

KOREA MAN 70 B

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0675

1-2 Follow Xiong Jian

2-3 Follow Qinhai Qingsong Team 2

0348

Lee Yuen Kee

Hong Kong Yaju

0289

SATO MASAHIRO

MIE TABLETENNIS

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0917

1-2 Follow Law Kwok Wai

2-3 Follow Hong Kong Veteran M70A

0445

Sakaino michio

takusenrenma

1157

QIU SHOU DONG

Gulou pin Xie

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0232

1-2 Follow SEKITA NOBUO

2-3 Follow TEAM KIS

1024

Ogura Kuniyuki

Meitakukai

0174

GAO MING

QINGDAO GAOXIANG ONE

T28

T29

T30

T31

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 25 Points

1 JPN

2 HKG

Group 26 Points

1 CHN

3 KOR

2 HKG

Group 27 Points

1 HKG

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 28 Points

1 JPN

3 CHN

2 JPN

3 CHN



70-74 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0992

1-2 Follow Suthrave Ramesh

2-3 Follow Telangana

0137

SATO HIROSHI

0814

Liu Jian Shan

Tianjin Baoli Huacheng

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 0647
4-2 Follow Tjandra Rebo
1-2 Follow KAYARA TTC
3-4 Follow 0676
1-4 Follow Apichit Lumlertpongpana
2-3 Follow Qinhai Qingsong Team 2

0471
Kuniwaki Kosuke
KOBE NAPOLEON

0257
WATANABE SEIJI

KYUYUUKAI

T32

T1

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 29 Points

1 IND

2 JPN

Group 30

1 INA

3 CHN

2 THA

3 JPN

4 JPN



70-74 Men's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
11th T6 10:20 

3 3-2
11th T1 9:00 

4 2-2
11th T8 11:20 

5 17-1
11th T2 9:00 

6 18-2
11th T7 10:20 

7 19-2
11th T3 9:00 

8 16-1
11th T4 14:20 

9 9-1
11th T4 9:00 

10 26-2
11th T8 10:20 

11 11-2
11th T5 9:00 

12 24-1
11th T9 11:20 

13 25-1
11th T6 9:00 

14 10-2
11th T9 10:20 

15 27-2
11th T7 9:00 

16 8-1
11th T5 15:00 

17 5-1
11th T8 9:00 

18 30-2
11th T10 10:20 

19 7-2
11th T9 9:00 

20 28-1
11th T10 11:20 

21 21-1
11th T10 9:00 

22 14-2
11th T11 10:20 

23 23-2
11th T11 9:00 

24 12-1
11th T5 14:20 

25 13-1
11th T12 9:00 

26 22-2
11th T12 10:20 

27 15-2
11th T13 9:00 

28 20-1
11th T11 11:20 

29 29-1
11th T14 9:00 

30 6-2
11th T13 10:20 

31 BYE

32 4-1



70-74 Men's Singles, 2nd

33 3-1

34 BYE
11th T16 10:20 

35 5-2
11th T15 9:00 

36 30-1
11th T12 11:20 

37 19-1
11th T16 9:00 

38 16-2
11th T17 10:20 

39 21-2
11th T17 9:00 

40 14-1
11th T6 14:20 

41 11-1
11th T18 9:00 

42 24-2
11th T18 10:20 

43 13-2
11th T19 9:00 

44 22-1
11th T13 11:20 

45 27-1
11th T20 9:00 

46 8-2
11th T19 10:20 

47 29-2
11th T21 9:00 

48 6-1
11th T7 15:00 

49 7-1
11th T22 9:00 

50 28-2
11th T20 10:20 

51 9-2
11th T23 9:00 

52 26-1
11th T14 11:20 

53 23-1
11th T24 9:00 

54 12-2
11th T21 10:20 

55 25-2
11th T25 9:00 

56 10-1
11th T7 14:20 

57 15-1
11th T26 9:00 

58 20-2
11th T22 10:20 

59 17-2
11th T27 9:00 

60 18-1
11th T15 11:20 

61 1-2
11th T28 9:00 

62 4-2

11th T6 15:40 
64 2-1 33-64

11th T23 10:20 
63 BYE 1-32



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 1056

1-2 Follow Wang Yin

2-3 Follow Team AP

0674

HUA vay-kinh
Qinhai Qingsong Team 1&RUS&AUT

0507

Yamashita Yoshitaka

OKANIKAI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 1057

1-2 Follow Huang GuangLin

2-3 Follow Team AP

0234

ISHIKAWA YUZO

TEAM KIS

1058

Chan WangLeung

Team AP

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0492

1-2 Follow KATSU HIDEO

2-3 Follow KNN・JAPAN

0266

CHOI BYUNG RAN

KOREA MAN 70 B

0646

Lie Fu Bun

KAYARA TTC

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0493

1-2 Follow NAKANDAKARE ISAO

2-3 Follow KNN・JAPAN

0672

Guo Quansheng
Qinhai Qingsong Team 1&RUS&AUT

0633

YAMAMOTO NORIAKI

HHY

T48

T49

T50

T51

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

75-79 Men's Singles, 1st

Group 1 Points

1 CHN
Oct

10th

2 AUT

Group 2 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 3 Points

1 JPN

3 HKG

2 KOR

Group 4 Points

1 JPN

3 INA

2 CHN

3 JPN



75-79 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0494

1-2 Follow NAKAMURA KOTARO

2-3 Follow KNN・JAPAN

0550

OKUNO HIDEO

Team TK

1106

Samuel Wong Chat Chor

Dragon No.1

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0889

1-2 Follow Lu Jisheng

2-3 Follow China Huochetou Shangmao

0939

Lam Wai Kwong

Team Macao M75

0549

INOUE YOSHIMASA

Team TK

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0495

1-2 Follow NITTA KOUZOU

2-3 Follow Team NII

0938

Ung Fok Lei

Team Macao M75

0631

HIRANO SADAO

HHY

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0892

1-2 Follow Wang Jincan

2-3 Follow China Huochetou Shangmao

0551

WATANABE HIKARU

Team TK

0648

Lesmana Irwan

KAYARA TTC

T52

T53

T54

T55

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 5 Points

1 JPN

2 JPN

Group 6 Points

1 CHN

3 HKG

2 MAC

Group 7 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 MAC

Group 8 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 JPN

3 INA



75-79 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0291

1-2 Follow MATSUO Minoru

2-3 Follow MMH

0890

Liu Weimin

China Huochetou Shangmao

0934

Ahirwar Chandra Bhan Singh

Hong Kong Veteran M75A

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0940

1-2 Follow Kwong King Shing

2-3 Follow Team Macao M75

0573

Takahashi hideyo

0757

Johan Phie

Team New Sahabat Senior

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 9:00 0891

1-2 Follow Ding Tiekun

2-3 Follow China Huochetou Shangmao

0046

MATSUDA Takeshi

0673

VOLOBUEV VLADIMIR
Qinhai Qingsong Team 1&RUS&AUT

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0932

1-2 Follow Lee Chee Lin

2-3 Follow Hong Kong Veteran M75A

0497

IZU MASAHARU

Team NII

0433

Kato keiichi

FAMILY

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T56

T57

T58

T48

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 9 Points

1 JPN

2 CHN

Group 10 Points

1 MAC

3 IND

2 JPN

Group 11 Points

1 CHN

3 INA

2 JPN

Group 12 Points

1 HKG

3 RUS

2 JPN

3 JPN



75-79 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0947

1-2 Follow Ang Thiam Chye

2-3 Follow Ma-Yi-Rong-Chye

0850

ZHANG SHANNAN

0496

IWASAKI KENZOU

Team NII

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0307

1-2 Follow Hosoya Tsutomu

2-3 Follow

0509

Funatomi Hitoshi

OKANIKAI

0759

Johny Lumena

Team New Sahabat Senior

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0033

1-2 Follow TADA KENJI

2-3 Follow

1018

ZHOU ZONGJIE

Beijing Wangjing TOUR DREAM

0875

Panyarat Virayavanich

THAILAND 751

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0933

1-2 Follow Chan Wan Kwong

2-3 Follow Hong Kong Veteran M75A

0290

MORITA Hirotaka

MMH

0644

Tjhin Kion Sen

KAYARA TTC

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T49

T50

T51

T52

Group 13 Points

1 SGP

2 CHN

Group 14 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 15 Points

1 JPN

3 INA

2 CHN

Group 16 Points

1 HKG

3 THA

2 JPN

3 INA



75-79 Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 10:00 0756

1-2 Follow Ken Rustan

2-3 Follow Team New Sahabat Senior

0292

HAKAMADA Yasuo

MMH

0874

Miyake Shizuo

THAILAND 751

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 9:00 0758
4-2 Follow Irsan Prawiyadi
1-2 Follow Team New Sahabat Senior
3-4 Follow 0632
1-4 Follow HARADA TOSHIO
2-3 Follow HHY

0530
Soong Poh Wah
Gema Malaysia

0442
SUGANUMA SHIGETO

T53

T47

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 17 Points

1 INA

2 JPN

Group 18

1 INA

3 JPN

2 JPN

3 MAS

4 JPN



75-79 Men's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
10th T31 19:40 

3 15-2
10th T20 18:00 

4 14-2
10th T16 20:40 

5 17-1

6 BYE
10th T32 19:40 

7 BYE

8 16-1
11th T2 14:00 

9 9-1

10 BYE
10th T33 19:40 

11 BYE

12 6-2
10th T17 20:40 

13 7-2

14 BYE
10th T34 19:40 

15 BYE

16 8-1
11th T2 14:40 

17 5-1

18 BYE
10th T35 19:40 

19 BYE

20 10-2
10th T18 20:40 

21 3-2

22 BYE
10th T36 19:40 

23 BYE

24 12-1
11th T3 14:00 

25 13-1

26 BYE
10th T37 19:40 

27 BYE

28 2-2
10th T19 20:40 

29 11-2
10th T21 18:00 

30 18-2
10th T38 19:40 

31 BYE

32 4-1



75-79 Men's Singles, 2nd

33 3-1

34 BYE
10th T39 19:40 

35 17-2
10th T22 18:00 

36 12-2
10th T20 20:40 

37 1-2

38 BYE
10th T40 19:40 

39 BYE

40 14-1
11th T4 14:00 

41 11-1

42 BYE
10th T41 19:40 

43 BYE

44 4-2
10th T21 20:40 

45 9-2

46 BYE
10th T42 19:40 

47 BYE

48 6-1
11th T4 14:40 

49 7-1

50 BYE
10th T43 19:40 

51 BYE

52 8-2
10th T22 20:40 

53 5-2

54 BYE
10th T44 19:40 

55 BYE

56 10-1
11th T5 14:00 

57 15-1

58 BYE
10th T45 19:40 

59 BYE

60 18-1
10th T23 20:40 

61 13-2
10th T23 18:00 

62 16-2

11th T3 15:20 
64 2-1 33-64

10th T46 19:40 
63 BYE 1-32



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 1061

1-2 Follow Cheung YiuChiu

2-3 Follow Team AP

0454

HU ZHIGUO

China Veterans Alliance Team

0520

NAKAZAWA Shinsuke

HIRANUMA Club

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 0450

1-2 Follow JIANG ZHAOZHAO

2-3 Follow China Veterans Alliance Team

0900

Kishi Hidesato
Yokohama Table Tennis Veteran Club B

1108

Ng Bing Sun

Dragon No.1

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 0452

1-2 Follow MA WENKANG

2-3 Follow China Veterans Alliance Team

0071

Silitskiy Oleg

Russia 80

0499

OKUDA AKIKAZU

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 1059

1-2 Follow Xu ZiJian

2-3 Follow Team AP

0529

Lim Hee Peng

Gema Malaysia

0521

KOMAKI Akihiko

HIRANUMA Club

T52

T53

T54

T55

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

80+ Men's Singles, 1st

Group 1

1 HKG
Oct

10th

Group 2

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 CHN

2 JPN

Group 3

1 CHN

3 HKG

2 RUS

Group 4

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 MAS

3 JPN



80+ Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 0899

1-2 Follow Ogawara Hitomi

2-3 Follow Yokohama Table Tennis Veteran Club B

0453

HAN SONGGEN

China Veterans Alliance Team

0929

Ho Bing Yan

Hong Kong Veteran M80A

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 0930

1-2 Follow Wan Hoi

2-3 Follow Hong Kong Veteran M80A

0662

Yang Jian

Quzhou Pingxie Team 1 & JPN

0823

Tomioka Shigekazu

Team NISHI TOKYO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 0293

1-2 Follow Masuda Kazuo

2-3 Follow MMH

0901

Sasaoka Tadashi
Yokohama Table Tennis Veteran Club B

0931

Huang Er Kun

Hong Kong Veteran M80A

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0896

1-2 Follow Sumita Tomiichi

2-3 Follow Yokohama Table Tennis Veteran Club A

1091

TING KHO KINH

0483

Watanabe Kazuhiko

T56

T57

T58

T53

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 5

1 JPN

2 CHN

Group 6

1 HKG

3 HKG

2 CHN

Group 7

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 8

1 JPN

3 HKG

2 SGP

3 JPN



80+ Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0897

1-2 Follow Yokoi Yoshikazu

2-3 Follow Yokohama Table Tennis Veteran Club A

0873

Boonyarit Wanitchayapong

THAILAND 751

0155

Ootaki yutaka

Johnan

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0824

1-2 Follow Matugi Hodeo

2-3 Follow Team NISHI TOKYO

0898

Ii Kunihiro
Yokohama Table Tennis Veteran Club A

0069

Viryasov Victor

Russia 80

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0663

1-2 Follow Takagi Takeyoshi

2-3 Follow Quzhou Pingxie Team 1 & JPN

1060

Li RenZhong

Team AP

0826

Tanaka KItae

Team NISHI TOKYO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0661

1-2 Follow OTAKE Toshiaki

2-3 Follow Quzhou Pingxie Team 1 & JPN

0070

Davydenko Dmitry

Russia 80

0522

TSUSHIMA Yasutake

HIRANUMA Club

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T54

T55

T56

T57

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 9

1 JPN

2 THA

Group 10

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 11

1 JPN

3 RUS

2 CHN

Group 12

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 RUS

3 JPN



80+ Men's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0660

1-2 Follow YAMAMOTO FUJIO

2-3 Follow Quzhou Pingxie Team 1 & JPN

0451

DONG CHANGHAI

China Veterans Alliance Team

0825

Saitou Tosiji

Team NISHI TOKYO

Oct

10th
T58

Group 13

1 JPN

2 CHN

3 JPN



80+ Men's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
11th T16 10:40 

3 3-2
11th T1 9:40 

4 2-2
11th T40 14:00 

5 9-1
11th T2 9:40 

6 10-2
11th T17 10:40 

7 11-2
11th T3 9:40 

8 8-1
11th T40 14:40 

9 5-1

10 BYE
11th T18 10:40 

11 7-2
11th T4 9:40 

12 12-1
11th T41 14:00 

13 13-1
11th T5 9:40 

14 6-2
11th T19 10:40 

15 BYE

16 4-1
11th T41 15:20 

17 3-1

18 BYE
11th T20 10:40 

19 8-2
11th T6 9:40 

20 1-2
11th T42 14:00 

21 11-1
11th T7 9:40 

22 9-2
11th T21 10:40 

23 BYE

24 6-1
11th T42 14:40 

25 7-1
11th T8 9:40 

26 13-2
11th T22 10:40 

27 12-2
11th T9 9:40 

28 10-1
11th T43 14:00 

29 4-2
11th T10 9:40 

30 5-2
11th T23 10:40 

31 BYE

32 2-1



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 1028

1-2 Follow Ye xinyi

2-3 Follow Dragon No.1

0999

Osada Yukari

1125

Mallika Hongthong

Hongthong ＆MIKO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 1029

1-2 Follow Li Leanne

2-3 Follow Dragon No.1

0876

Nuchapa Trivijitsilp

THAILAND CUD 301

0207

YAMADA MIZUE

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 1161
4-2 Follow LI ZHU JUN
1-2 Follow Hong Kong Veteran W30
3-4 Follow 0752
1-4 Follow Elisha Thiara
2-3 Follow Tiara TT

0123
Kido Akiho

TAIYO DENTAL CLINIC
0883

Sato Masumi

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 0620
4-2 Follow MA YANG
1-2 Follow MA&PARK
3-4 Follow 0397
1-4 Follow Pang Yu Zhen
2-3 Follow Team SGP

1133
Batjargal Batnyam

0327
Ota Ayako

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T12

T13

T4

T5

30-39 Women's Singles, 1st

Group 1 Points

1 CHN
Oct

10th

2 JPN

Group 2 Points

1 TPE

3 THA

2 THA

Group 3

1 HKG

3 JPN

2 SGP

3 JPN

4 JPN

Group 4

1 CHN

2 MAS

3 MGL

4 JPN



30-39 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 0834
4-2 Follow Tanaka Sachiko
1-2 Follow

3-4 Follow 0878
1-4 Follow Prangthong Srirungthum
2-3 Follow THAILAND CUD 301

0092
TERADA AIRI

0398
Zhao Xue
Team SGP

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 0879
4-2 Follow Sirin Tangcharoensathi
1-2 Follow THAILAND CUD 301
3-4 Follow 0750
1-4 Follow Ganzorig Oyun- erdene E2574916

2-3 Follow

0326
Yamamura Mayu

0828
Shirouchi Moe

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 0206
4-2 Follow KAMEZAWA RIHO
1-2 Follow

3-4 Follow 0621
1-4 Follow PARK SAEM
2-3 Follow MA&PARK

0124
Odono Yui

TAIYO DENTAL CLINIC
0396

Chan Li Zhi Steller
Team SGP

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 0827
4-2 Follow Okamoto Mana
1-2 Follow

3-4 Follow 0877
1-4 Follow Prangthip Srirungthum
2-3 Follow THAILAND CUD 301

0751
Emelia Thiara

Tiara TT
1162

YE LITING
Hong Kong Veteran W30

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T6

T7

T8

T9

Group 5

1 JPN

2 THA

3 JPN

4 CHN

Group 6

1 THA

2 MGL

3 JPN

4 JPN

Group 7

1 JPN

2 KOR

3 JPN

4 SGP

Group 8

1 JPN

2 THA

3 SGP

4 HKG



30-39 Women's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1

11th T32 10:00 

2 7-2

11th T2 10:40 

3 2-2

11th T33 10:00 

4 8-1

11th T24 14:40 

5 5-1

11th T34 10:00 

6 3-2

11th T3 10:40 

7 6-2

11th T35 10:00 

8 4-1

11th T24 15:20 

9 3-1

11th T36 10:00 

10 5-2

11th T4 10:40 

11 4-2

11th T37 10:00 

12 6-1

11th T26 14:40 

13 7-1

11th T38 10:00 

14 1-2

11th T5 10:40 

15 8-2

11th T39 10:00 

16 2-1



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 1100

1-2 Follow Huang Ning

2-3 Follow Ningbo Juncheng NITTAKU Club A

0021

Pang Ka Pik

TW Draw

1128

Irie Kaori

KIO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 1101

1-2 Follow Qi Rong

2-3 Follow Ningbo Juncheng NITTAKU Club A

0022

Li Wing Yin

TW Draw

0625

CHANG YUCHIH

Chinese Taipei B

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 1103

1-2 Follow Wang Chunling

2-3 Follow Ningbo Juncheng NITTAKU Club B

1030

CHAN SHEK WAN

Dragon No.1

0586

JUNG JIWON

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)2

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 1104

1-2 Follow Chen Yueqin

2-3 Follow Ningbo Juncheng NITTAKU Club B

1039

Chan Wai Chong

Helen Club 1

0627

Lin Pingchun

Chinese Taipei B

T18

T19

T20

T21

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

40-49 Women's Singles, 1st

Group 1 Points

1 CHN
Oct

10th

2 HKG

Group 2 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 HKG

Group 3 Points

1 CHN

3 TPE

2 HKG

Group 4 Points

1 CHN

3 KOR

2 HKG

3 TPE



40-49 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 1102

1-2 Follow Huang Lili

2-3 Follow Ningbo Juncheng NITTAKU Club A

1126

NISHITANI MIKO

Hongthong ＆MIKO

0036

Fung Michelle

Helen Club FF

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 0623

1-2 Follow HSUEH JU FANG

2-3 Follow Chinese Taipei A

0176

Katsumata Fumiko

0023

ZHAO HUI

sunshine

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 0847

1-2 Follow GAO KATHERINE SUI YING

2-3 Follow Team RED COCO COFFEE

0849

YAO YAN

Team RED COCO COFFEE

0020

Ng Mei Yee

TW Draw

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 0624

1-2 Follow CHEN CHIAHUI

2-3 Follow Chinese Taipei A

0912

Nyamsuren Erdenetsetseg

UVS

0038

LEUNG YUEN MING

Jingjin Whirlwind

T22

T23

T24

T25

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 5 Points

1 CHN

2 JPN

Group 6 Points

1 TPE

3 HKG

2 JPN

Group 7 Points

1 AUS

3 CHN

2 CHN

Group 8 Points

1 TPE

3 HKG

2 MGL

3 CHN



40-49 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 0626

1-2 Follow LU YUHUA

2-3 Follow Chinese Taipei B

0585

EOM CHUNHEE

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)1

0328

Bingo Mika

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 0037

1-2 Follow Fan Heung Ying

2-3 Follow Helen Club FF

0039

LOW MIN LAI

Jingjin Whirlwind

1002

Kudo Shiho

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 0147

1-2 Follow Ko Nga Hing

2-3 Follow Team Luck

0542

IKEDA MARIKO

0195

MAK YIN VEI

MBS WOMEN

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 1005

1-2 Follow YAMAGUCHI HIROMI

2-3 Follow

0217

Lee Pui Shan Bonnie

Helen Club

0517

Romoodoi Bibish

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T26

T27

T28

T29

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 9 Points

1 TPE

2 KOR

Group 10 Points

1 HKG

3 JPN

2 MAS

Group 11 Points

1 HKG

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 12 Points

1 JPN

3 MAS

2 HKG

3 MGL



40-49 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 15:30 0218

1-2 Follow Lu Youni

2-3 Follow Helen Club

0122

Li Tao

TAIYO DENTAL CLINIC

0587

KIM EUNHEE A

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)2

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 14:30 0196
4-2 Follow Sylvia Warsono
1-2 Follow MBS WOMEN
3-4 Follow 1040
1-4 Follow Tai Hoi Tik
2-3 Follow Helen Club 1

0590
SEO AESUK

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)4
1127

Kris TEO Su Hui
KIO

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T30

T11

Group 13 Points

1 HKG

2 JPN

Group 14

1 INA

3 KOR

2 HKG

3 KOR

4 SGP



40-49 Women's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
11th T24 11:00 

3 3-2
11th T11 9:40 

4 2-2
11th T12 14:20 

5 9-1
11th T12 9:40 

6 10-2
11th T25 11:00 

7 11-2
11th T13 9:40 

8 8-1
11th T13 15:00 

9 5-1
11th T14 9:40 

10 14-2
11th T26 11:00 

11 7-2
11th T16 9:40 

12 12-1
11th T13 14:20 

13 13-1
11th T17 9:40 

14 6-2
11th T27 11:00 

15 BYE

16 4-1
11th T14 15:40 

17 3-1

18 BYE
11th T28 11:00 

19 5-2
11th T18 9:40 

20 14-1
11th T14 14:20 

21 11-1
11th T19 9:40 

22 8-2
11th T29 11:00 

23 13-2
11th T20 9:40 

24 6-1
11th T15 15:00 

25 7-1
11th T21 9:40 

26 12-2
11th T30 11:00 

27 9-2
11th T22 9:40 

28 10-1
11th T15 14:20 

29 1-2
11th T23 9:40 

30 4-2
11th T31 11:00 

31 BYE

32 2-1



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0972

1-2 Follow GAO HUI

2-3 Follow Macro Yufu Glasses

0275

LIANG MUI HENG

KOREA WOMAN 50 A

0009

MURATA Sumie

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0970

1-2 Follow ZHU QINGNI

2-3 Follow Macro Yufu Glasses

0584

EO MIJA

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)1

0086

YOKOTA TOMOKO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0971

1-2 Follow WU XIAOHONG

2-3 Follow Macro Yufu Glasses

0541

Miyamoto Yoko

0276

HONG AE JA

KOREA WOMAN 50 A

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 1054

1-2 Follow Lin Li-Ju

2-3 Follow GuanXi Harvard Clinic

0084

OSHIMA MAMI

0615

PARK SUNHA

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)15

T34

T35

T36

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

50-59 Women's Singles, 1st

Group 1 Points

1 CHN
Oct

10th
T33

2 SGP

Group 2 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 KOR

Group 3 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 4 Points

1 TPE

3 KOR

2 JPN

3 KOR



50-59 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0054

1-2 Follow NAGATA Emiri

2-3 Follow

0194

LILI YUDIANI

MBS WOMEN

0599

EO MIRAN

KOERA WTTF (KWTTF)7

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 1166

1-2 Follow Dendev Namjirmaa

2-3 Follow Ulaanbaatar MGL-4

0591

KIM JINKYEONG

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)4

0402

ARAKI TOMOKO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0136

1-2 Follow Tsutsumi Natsue

2-3 Follow

1168

Choijilsuren Tsenkhertsetseg

Ulaanbaatar MGL-4

0601

CHOI MIJA

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)8

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 1169

1-2 Follow Dorj Badamlyankhua

2-3 Follow Ulaanbaatar MGL-4

0485

Hasunuma saori

0589

KIM EUNHEE B

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)3

T37

T38

T39

T40

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 5 Points

1 JPN

2 INA

Group 6 Points

1 MGL

3 KOR

2 KOR

Group 7 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 MGL

Group 8 Points

1 MGL

3 KOR

2 JPN

3 KOR



50-59 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0564

1-2 Follow BU LINA

2-3 Follow

0614

KIM SUNOK

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)15

0357

YANAI Keiko

HIRANUMA Club

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0565

1-2 Follow LIN MAI

2-3 Follow

0515

Belegdembrel Tsogtochir

Erdenet Mongolia

0088

KOBAYASHI MAKI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0974

1-2 Follow KWON YUSUN

2-3 Follow YUSUN&KEIKO

0183

Morita Satomi

0514

Dalkhjav Bayarsaikhan

Erdenet Mongolia

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 1083

1-2 Follow Lam Pik Yi

2-3 Follow Ka Luen

0228

Yamazaki Ayako

Team GREEN SPORTS

0600

PARK HAEOG

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)8

T43

T44

T41

T42

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 9 Points

1 CHN

2 KOR

Group 10 Points

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 MGL

Group 11 Points

1 KOR

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 12 Points

1 HKG

3 MGL

2 JPN

3 KOR



50-59 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0209

1-2 Follow Kuwabara Ryoko

2-3 Follow

0592

KIM YEONWEOL

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)4

0540

Lee Mei Fun

Gema Woman Malaysia

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0969

1-2 Follow Ms. Narisada Nagmyingsanga

2-3 Follow THAILAND 501(WT)

0208

MORISHIMA Emiko

0518

Dorjgotov Naranchimeg

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0055

1-2 Follow URAYAMA Michiko

2-3 Follow

0025

GONG Yanhui

sunshine

0361

Goh Swee Kin

Evershine A Malaysia

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 1130

1-2 Follow Sha Qin

2-3 Follow LBS

0230

Kokubu Kiyomi

Team GREEN SPORTS

0611

JEONG SEUNGMI

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)13

T45

T46

T12

T13

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 13 Points

1 JPN

2 KOR

Group 14 Points

1 THA

3 MAS

2 JPN

Group 15 Points

1 JPN

3 MGL

2 USA

Group 16 Points

1 CHN

3 MAS

2 JPN

3 KOR



50-59 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 1055

1-2 Follow Chen Su-Ying

2-3 Follow GuanXi Harvard Clinic

1129

LI JINGHUI

LBS

0628

Ugajin Harumi

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0370

1-2 Follow Lau Wai Cheng

2-3 Follow Evershine B Malaysia

0618

BAN SUNHWA

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)17

0955

Inoue Satomi

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0607

1-2 Follow LEE HYUNJOO

2-3 Follow KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)11

0371

Ong Swee Ching

Evershine B Malaysia

0060

CHIBA Rika

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0942

1-2 Follow Ootuki Emiko

2-3 Follow

0372

Sii Jessicca Cindy Hun Ing

Evershine B Malaysia

0913

Khayankhyarvaa Uranchimeg

UVS

T17

T14

T15

T16

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 17 Points

1 TPE

2 CHN

Group 18 Points

1 MAS

3 JPN

2 KOR

Group 19 Points

1 KOR

3 JPN

2 MAS

Group 20 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 MAS

3 MGL



50-59 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0005

1-2 Follow MATSUO Keiko

2-3 Follow Smile

0380

LAM SIN YU DAISY

Team MATES

0280

BANG JUNGHWA

Passion

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0004

1-2 Follow KITAWAKE Mutsuko

2-3 Follow Smile

0613

KANG INSOOK

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)14

0848

QI WANYI

Team RED COCO COFFEE

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0686

1-2 Follow Purev-Ochir Davaatseren

2-3 Follow New Star

0061

KITAOKA KAORI

0588

JO JUNHEE

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)3

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0687

1-2 Follow Makhranz Batjargal

2-3 Follow New Star

0943

Nakamura Yuka

0602

CHOI JINHWA

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)9

T18

T19

T20

T21

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 21 Points

1 JPN

2 HKG

Group 22 Points

1 JPN

3 KOR

2 KOR

Group 23 Points

1 MGL

3 CHN

2 JPN

Group 24 Points

1 MGL

3 KOR

2 JPN

3 KOR



50-59 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0041

1-2 Follow ISHIKAWA Kazue

2-3 Follow

0279

HA JUNGHEE

Passion

0377

CHENG OI KWAN

Team MATES

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0016

1-2 Follow Soellner Eriko

2-3 Follow

1046

Yu Cheuk Yan

Royal Spin

0724

KHONICHIN SELENGE

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0440

1-2 Follow NAKAJIMA ASAMI

2-3 Follow

0603

JU MISUK

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)9

0378

CHAN YUEN SHAN SUSAN

Team MATES

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0606

1-2 Follow LEE JEONGRAN

2-3 Follow KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)11

1051

Wu Di

Xu&Di

0713

DAMDINJAV BOLOR-ERDENE

T22

T23

T24

T25

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 25 Points

1 JPN

2 KOR

Group 26 Points

1 JPN

3 HKG

2 HKG

Group 27 Points

1 JPN

3 MGL

2 KOR

Group 28 Points

1 KOR

3 HKG

2 CHN

3 MGL



50-59 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 0278
4-2 Follow LEE PIL YEONG
1-2 Follow KOREA WOMAN 50 B
3-4 Follow 0548
1-4 Follow Yamazaki Rena
2-3 Follow

0709
Liu Yu

0968
Ms. Montha Kanokudom

THAILAND 501(WT)

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 1050
4-2 13:50 Chunyang Xu
1-2 14:10 Xu&Di
3-4 14:30 0975
1-4 14:50 Hayashi Keiko
2-3 15:10 YUSUN&KEIKO

0277
LEE KI SOON

KOREA WOMAN 50 B
1047

Chau Heung Kuen
Royal Spin

Group 29

1 KOR
Oct

10th
T2

2 JPN

3 CAN

4 THA

Group 30

1 CHN
Oct

10th
T3

2 JPN

3 KOR

4 HKG



50-59 Women's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE
11th T24 10:20 

3 3-2
11th T29 9:00 

4 2-2
11th T24 11:20 

5 17-1
11th T30 9:00 

6 18-2
11th T25 10:20 

7 19-2
11th T31 9:00 

8 16-1
11th T28 14:20 

9 9-1
11th T32 9:00 

10 26-2
11th T26 10:20 

11 11-2
11th T33 9:00 

12 24-1
11th T25 11:20 

13 25-1
11th T34 9:00 

14 10-2
11th T27 10:20 

15 27-2
11th T35 9:00 

16 8-1
11th T28 15:00 

17 5-1
11th T36 9:00 

18 30-2
11th T28 10:20 

19 7-2
11th T37 9:00 

20 28-1
11th T26 11:20 

21 21-1
11th T38 9:00 

22 14-2
11th T29 10:20 

23 23-2
11th T39 9:00 

24 12-1
11th T29 14:20 

25 13-1
11th T40 9:00 

26 22-2
11th T30 10:20 

27 15-2
11th T41 9:00 

28 20-1
11th T27 11:20 

29 29-1
11th T42 9:00 

30 6-2
11th T31 10:20 

31 BYE

32 4-1



50-59 Women's Singles, 2nd

33 3-1

34 BYE
11th T32 10:20 

35 5-2
11th T43 9:00 

36 30-1
11th T28 11:20 

37 19-1
11th T44 9:00 

38 16-2
11th T33 10:20 

39 21-2
11th T45 9:00 

40 14-1
11th T30 14:20 

41 11-1
11th T46 9:00 

42 24-2
11th T34 10:20 

43 13-2
11th T1 9:20 

44 22-1
11th T29 11:20 

45 27-1
11th T2 9:20 

46 8-2
11th T35 10:20 

47 29-2
11th T3 9:20 

48 6-1
11th T30 15:00 

49 7-1
11th T4 9:20 

50 28-2
11th T36 10:20 

51 9-2
11th T5 9:20 

52 26-1
11th T30 11:20 

53 23-1
11th T6 9:20 

54 12-2
11th T37 10:20 

55 25-2
11th T7 9:20 

56 10-1
11th T31 14:20 

57 15-1
11th T8 9:20 

58 20-2
11th T38 10:20 

59 17-2
11th T9 9:20 

60 18-1
11th T31 11:20 

61 1-2
11th T10 9:20 

62 4-2

11th T29 15:40 
64 2-1 33-64

11th T39 10:20 
63 BYE 1-32



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 1097

1-2 Follow Guo Gangru

2-3 Follow Ningbo Juncheng NITTAKU Club

0846

Trivijitsilp Kwanta

Singapore Sunsport Club

0986

Kodera Hiromi

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 1098

1-2 Follow Wu Wei

2-3 Follow Ningbo Juncheng NITTAKU Club

0570

ITOH JUNKO

YOKOHAMA I·J

0527

LIU HSUEH- CHIAO

Sunshine Taipei

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 1096

1-2 Follow Sun Weifen

2-3 Follow Ningbo Juncheng NITTAKU Club

0334

Ishibashi Yukie

HamaWing ＆ Sakuragumi

0222

YIM SUI FUN

Helen Club

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0056

1-2 Follow MINAMISAWA Shigeko

2-3 Follow ZHUO XIANG HUI＆COLOR

0169

Sugie Satomi

0667

Yang Shaoping

Quzhou Pingxie Team 3

T30

T31

T32

T33

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

60-69 Women's Singles, 1st

Group 1

1 CHN
Oct

10th

Group 2

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 THA

2 JPN

Group 3

1 CHN

3 TPE

2 JPN

Group 4

1 JPN

3 HKG

2 JPN

3 CHN



60-69 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0057

1-2 Follow SAKAMOTO Kumi

2-3 Follow ZHUO XIANG HUI＆COLOR

0619

SEONG MIJEONG

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)17

0740

Zhou Yingling

Shanghai Shuangxi Club

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0050

1-2 Follow ISHIKAWA SACHIE

2-3 Follow SUCCESS

0741

Zhu Yasha

Shanghai Shuangxi Club

0571

ISHIZUKA EIKO

YOKOHAMA I·J

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0048

1-2 Follow YAMAUCHI HIROMI

2-3 Follow SUCCESS

1049

Fujimaki Mieko

Fennel

0582

LIU XINGHUA

H.L TOUR DREAM

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0319

1-2 Follow KOBAYASHI NAOKO

2-3 Follow KOTN

0379

LIN DONGJIAO

Team MATES

0337

OKA CHIYOMI

Tesm BARANSTAR

T34

T35

T36

T37

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 5

1 JPN

2 KOR

Group 6

1 JPN

3 CHN

2 CHN

Group 7

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 8

1 JPN

3 CHN

2 CHN

3 JPN



60-69 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0350

1-2 Follow SUZUKI HIROKO

2-3 Follow

1081

Chan Wai Mun

Ka Luen

0359

OHSHIMA Reiko

HIRANUMA Club

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0186

1-2 Follow Xin Hong

2-3 Follow HKW 60 team3

0610

KIM KEUNHWA

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)13

0335

Morino Kazue

HamaWing ＆ Sakuragumi

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0356

1-2 Follow NAKANO Naoko

2-3 Follow HIRANUMA Club

1171

Song Min

Quzhou Pingxie Team 3

0362

Loke Yin Heng

Evershine A Malaysia

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0809

1-2 Follow Cheung Renee Wai Yi

2-3 Follow

0739

He Xiaohong

Shanghai Shuangxi Club

0015

KAWASHIMA Hiromi

T38

T39

T40

T41

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 9

1 JPN

2 HKG

Group 10

1 CAN

3 JPN

2 KOR

Group 11

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 CHN

Group 12

1 USA

3 MAS

2 CHN

3 JPN



60-69 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0845

1-2 Follow Hung Lee Wen

2-3 Follow Singapore Sunsport Club

0051

KOIE AKEMI

SUCCESS

0617

KANG SUNGNAM

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)16

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0456

1-2 Follow Oue Miwa

2-3 Follow

0320

MATUSHIMA MASAYO

KOTN

1167

Gombojav Tseyen

Ulaanbaatar MGL-4

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0435

1-2 Follow NAKAMURA KATSUYO

2-3 Follow

0580

MAO JINLING

H.L TOUR DREAM

0235

KUROKI YOKO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 1143

1-2 Follow Wu Chunhua

2-3 Follow Kim & Wu

0421

Kuzunuki Yoshie

SAGAMI

0058

KOIDE Sayuri

ZHUO XIANG HUI＆COLOR

T42

T43

T44

T45

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 13

1 TPE

2 JPN

Group 14

1 JPN

3 KOR

2 JPN

Group 15

1 JPN

3 MGL

2 CHN

Group 16

1 CHN

3 JPN

2 JPN

3 JPN



60-69 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0252

1-2 Follow MATSUO HIROKO

2-3 Follow SHIBUYA MMS

0223

LAI HAM

Helen Club

0185

Wong Wai Chun

HKW 60 team3

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 1131

1-2 Follow WATANABE Hiromi

2-3 Follow Hiromi&Naomi

0698

Dansran Altantsetseg

1082

Ling Wai Man

Ka Luen

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0128

1-2 Follow LAI CHOI HA

2-3 Follow Choilok

0202

SATO Seki

SKIes

0594

KIM HEAKYUNG

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)5

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0298

1-2 Follow Lili He

2-3 Follow

0788

Purevjargal Khajidmaa

0253

SUGAI EME

SHIBUYA MMS

T49

T46

T47

T48

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 17

1 JPN

2 HKG

Group 18

1 JPN

3 CHN

2 MGL

Group 19

1 HKG

3 HKG

2 JPN

Group 20

1 USA

3 KOR

2 MGL

3 JPN



60-69 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0581

1-2 Follow HE MEIJUAN

2-3 Follow H.L TOUR DREAM

0629

AKAMATSU KYOKO

0689

Gunsen Nyamsuren

Team Huch

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0443

1-2 Follow RAGO MARIANGELA

2-3 Follow

0338

TANAKA HIROKO

Tesm BARANSTAR

0024

Fang Wenqiu

sunshine

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 1132

1-2 Follow Sasamori naomi

2-3 Follow Hiromi&Naomi

0843

Lim Soo Ngor

Singapore Sunsport Club

0668

Wang Hemei

Quzhou Pingxie Team 3

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0688

1-2 Follow Gunsen Nansalmaa

2-3 Follow New Star

0201

TAKEMURA Izumi

SKIes

0888

KATAYOSE Sachiko

T50

T51

T52

T53

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 21

1 CHN

2 JPN

Group 22

1 ITA

3 MGL

2 JPN

Group 23

1 JPN

3 CHN

2 SGP

Group 24

1 MGL

3 CHN

2 JPN

3 JPN



60-69 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0484

1-2 Follow Takeyoshi Hidemi

2-3 Follow

0539

Goh Shwu Fang

Gema Woman Malaysia

0321

AGAWA KAZUKO

KOTN

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0457

1-2 Follow Esumi Emiko

2-3 Follow

0695

Rentsen Jargal

0184

Yuen Kim Fong

HKW 60 team3

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 11:00 0612

1-2 Follow KIM KYUNGSUNG

2-3 Follow KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)14

0404

Takahashi Eiko

0538

Lum Wai San

Gema Woman Malaysia

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0598

1-2 Follow OH YOONSEO

2-3 Follow KOERA WTTF (KWTTF)7

0018

KARAHASHI Chie

0690

Togtokh Delgermaa

Team Huch

T54

T55

T56

T54

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 25

1 JPN

2 MAS

Group 26

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 MGL

Group 27

1 KOR

3 CHN

2 JPN

Group 28

1 KOR

3 MAS

2 JPN

3 MGL



60-69 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0420

1-2 Follow Yoshikawa Keiko

2-3 Follow SAGAMI

1142

KIM MISOOK

Kim & Wu

0973

Chen Ruiyu

Macro Yufu Glasses

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0844

1-2 Follow Tiou Bee Kim

2-3 Follow Singapore Sunsport Club

0203

NAKAMURA Keiko

SKIes

0593

JEONG TOMI

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)5

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0616

1-2 Follow HYUN JUNGSOOK

2-3 Follow KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)16

0019

ARIMURA MUTSUKO

0528

KAO MING-MEI

Sunshine Taipei

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 10:00 0245

1-2 Follow AHN JEONG OG

2-3 Follow A&N

0014

SATO Naoko

0170

Miyake Kazue

HIROSIMABANAN A

T55

T56

T57

T58

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 29

1 JPN

2 KOR

Group 30

1 MAS

3 CHN

2 JPN

Group 31

1 KOR

3 KOR

2 JPN

Group 32

1 KOR

3 TPE

2 JPN

3 JPN



60-69 Women's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1
10th T24 18:00 

2 31-2
10th T15 19:40 

3 2-2
10th T25 18:00 

4 32-1
10th T24 20:40 

5 17-1
10th T26 18:00 

6 15-2
10th T16 19:40 

7 18-2
10th T27 18:00 

8 16-1
11th T16 14:00 

9 9-1
10th T28 18:00 

10 23-2
10th T17 19:40 

11 10-2
10th T29 18:00 

12 24-1
10th T25 20:40 

13 25-1
10th T30 18:00 

14 7-2
10th T18 19:40 

15 26-2
10th T31 18:00 

16 8-1
11th T17 14:40 

17 5-1
10th T32 18:00 

18 27-2
10th T19 19:40 

19 6-2
10th T33 18:00 

20 28-1
10th T26 20:40 

21 21-1
10th T34 18:00 

22 11-2
10th T20 19:40 

23 22-2
10th T35 18:00 

24 12-1
11th T17 14:00 

25 13-1
10th T36 18:00 

26 19-2
10th T21 19:40 

27 14-2
10th T37 18:00 

28 20-1
10th T27 20:40 

29 29-1
10th T38 18:00 

30 3-2
10th T22 19:40 

31 30-2
10th T39 18:00 

32 4-1



60-69 Women's Singles, 2nd

33 3-1
10th T40 18:00 

34 29-2
10th T23 19:40 

35 4-2
10th T41 18:00 

36 30-1
10th T28 20:40 

37 19-1
10th T42 18:00 

38 13-2
10th T24 19:40 

39 20-2
10th T43 18:00 

40 14-1
11th T18 14:00 

41 11-1
10th T44 18:00 

42 21-2
10th T25 19:40 

43 12-2
10th T45 18:00 

44 22-1
10th T29 20:40 

45 27-1
10th T46 18:00 

46 5-2
10th T26 19:40 

47 28-2
10th T16 18:20 

48 6-1
11th T19 14:40 

49 7-1
10th T17 18:20 

50 25-2
10th T27 19:40 

51 8-2
10th T18 18:20 

52 26-1
10th T30 20:40 

53 23-1
10th T19 18:20 

54 9-2
10th T28 19:40 

55 24-2
10th T20 18:20 

56 10-1
11th T19 14:00 

57 15-1
10th T21 18:20 

58 17-2
10th T29 19:40 

59 16-2
10th T22 18:20 

60 18-1
10th T31 20:40 

61 31-1
10th T23 18:20 

62 1-2

11th T18 15:20 
64 2-1 33-64

10th T30 19:40 
63 32-2 1-32

10th T24 18:20 



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0807

1-2 Follow Li zhen

2-3 Follow Liao Shen Dui

0047

IDE Michico

0608

NOH SEOUNGOK

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)12

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0808

1-2 Follow Xian li

2-3 Follow Liao Shen Dui

0459

KAKUTA TAKAKO

JUMP

0352

KONDO TOSHIKO

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0161

1-2 Follow HINAGO KISHIKO

2-3 Follow First

0308

Hukasawa Masako

0526

Jiao Bailian

Team ProvTri-Bond

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0053

1-2 Follow MINEMURA Yuko

2-3 Follow

1080

Ho Yuk Ching Margaret

Ka Luen

0996

KIMURA YUMIKO

TAKUSHINKAI

T31

T32

T33

T34

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

70-74 Women's Singles, 1st

Group 1

1 CHN
Oct

10th

Group 2

1 CHN

3 KOR

2 JPN

2 JPN

Group 3

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 4

1 JPN

3 CHN

2 HKG

3 JPN



70-74 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0344

1-2 Follow Katsuhara Hiroko

2-3 Follow West Book Winners

0488

CHEN SIXIA

SISTER FLOWER

0998

Soda Hiroe

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0609

1-2 Follow KIM HYUNSOU

2-3 Follow KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)12

0960

Shibahara Hisako

0163

IKAWA Emi

First

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0952

1-2 Follow KUSAKABE REIKO

2-3 Follow

0524

Sheng Youhong

Team ProvTri-Bond

0439

Masui Yuriko

POPEYE

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0333

1-2 Follow Tanahashi Junko

2-3 Follow HamaWing ＆ Sakuragumi

1048

Ogura Takako

Fennel

0486

WANG XIAOPING

SISTER FLOWER

T35

T36

T37

T38

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 5

1 JPN

2 CHN

Group 6

1 KOR

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 7

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 CHN

Group 8

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

3 CHN



70-74 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0523

1-2 Follow Li Aiya

2-3 Follow Team ProvTri-Bond

0412

Arimura Chieko

0455

Ito Yumiko

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0351

1-2 Follow KIKUCHI YUKIKO

2-3 Follow

0953

Hayata Yuriko

0129

TSANG YUK NGAN

Choilok

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0543

1-2 Follow Kubo Noriko

2-3 Follow KikyoClub

0482

MATUNO MICHIKO

MMA

0133

Kalich Elfrida

AUSTRALIA

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0605

1-2 Follow KIM HONGRUN

2-3 Follow KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)10

1004

Wada Minako

0204

TANAKA Yumiko

SKIes

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T39

T40

T41

T42

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Group 9

1 CHN

2 JPN

Group 10

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 11

1 JPN

3 HKG

2 JPN

Group 12

1 KOR

3 AUS

2 JPN

3 JPN



70-74 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0954

1-2 Follow Hayashi Yayoi

2-3 Follow

0487

GAO AILI

SISTER FLOWER

0345

Nishigaki Shigeko

West Book Winners

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0035

1-2 Follow AZUMI MIWAKO

2-3 Follow

0134

Wong Carol

AUSTRALIA

0112

Yamamoto Sumie

TAIYO SHIKA

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0481

1-2 Follow ARITA HIROMI

2-3 Follow MMA

0604

PARK JINJA

KOREA WTTF (KWTTF)10

0458

YOKOYAMA TSUYAKO

JUMP

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 15:30 0114

1-2 Follow Sakihama Haruko

2-3 Follow TAIYO SHIKA

0525

Fang Li

Team ProvTri-Bond

0436

Aoki Kyoko

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T43

T44

T45

T46

Group 13

1 JPN

2 CHN

Group 14

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 AUS

Group 15

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 KOR

Group 16

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 CHN

3 JPN



70-74 Women's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1
11th T31 9:20 

2 15-2
11th T8 10:40 

3 2-2
11th T32 9:20 

4 16-1
11th T24 14:00 

5 9-1
11th T33 9:20 

6 7-2
11th T9 10:40 

7 10-2
11th T34 9:20 

8 8-1
11th T25 14:40 

9 5-1
11th T35 9:20 

10 11-2
11th T10 10:40 

11 6-2
11th T36 9:20 

12 12-1
11th T25 14:00 

13 13-1
11th T37 9:20 

14 3-2
11th T11 10:40 

15 14-2
11th T38 9:20 

16 4-1
11th T27 15:20 

17 3-1
11th T39 9:20 

18 13-2
11th T12 10:40 

19 4-2
11th T40 9:20 

20 14-1
11th T26 14:00 

21 11-1
11th T41 9:20 

22 5-2
11th T13 10:40 

23 12-2
11th T42 9:20 

24 6-1
11th T27 14:40 

25 7-1
11th T43 9:20 

26 9-2
11th T14 10:40 

27 8-2
11th T44 9:20 

28 10-1
11th T27 14:00 

29 15-1
11th T45 9:20 

30 1-2
11th T15 10:40 

31 16-2
11th T46 9:20 

32 2-1



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0438

1-2 Follow Otani Junko

2-3 Follow POPEYE

0489

JIANG RENPING

FLOWER OF FRIENDSHIP

0997

NAKAMURA TOMOKO

TAKUSHINKAI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0251

1-2 Follow MATSUNAGA JUNKO

2-3 Follow SHIBUYA MMS

0411

Seko Hatsue

0282

Ookura Kazuko

Topaz YOKOHAMA

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 13:30 0413

1-2 Follow Kawai Setsuko

2-3 Follow POOCHURAKA

0811

Hoshino Takako

SAKURAGMI

0171

Mitumoto Keiko

HIROSIMABANAN A

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0810

1-2 Follow Iguchi Harumi

2-3 Follow SAKURAGMI

0948

KUSAKA KEIKO

TAMARA-JI

1007

Shimizu Nobuko

HAMATAKUKAI

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T56

T57

T58

T49

75-79 Women's Singles, 1st

Group 1 Points

1 JPN
Oct

10th

2 CHN

Group 2 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 3 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 4 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

3 JPN



75-79 Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0437

1-2 Follow Simizu Mari

2-3 Follow POPEYE

0283

Ishikawa Yoko

Topaz YOKOHAMA

0160

KAWAI KOTOKO

First

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Result Place

1-3 14:30 0017

1-2 Follow ONODA Tsuchie

2-3 Follow

0480

MATUMURA IKUKO

MMA

0544

Nakamura Noriko

KikyoClub

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 1003
4-2 Follow Huruyama Toshiko
1-2 Follow

3-4 Follow 0491
1-4 Follow LI PEIHUA
2-3 Follow FLOWER OF FRIENDSHIP

0460
YOSHIOKA YASUMI

JUMP
0231

Fukuda Sumiko
Team GREEN SPORTS

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 4 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 0490
4-2 Follow ZHU XIAOMEI
1-2 Follow FLOWER OF FRIENDSHIP
3-4 Follow 0995
1-4 Follow FURUKAWA NAOKO
2-3 Follow TAKUSHINKAI

0281
Ogita Emiko

Topaz YOKOHAMA
0229

Yamazaki Noriko
Team GREEN SPORTS

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T50

T51

T47

T48

Group 5 Points

1 JPN

2 JPN

Group 6 Points

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 7

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 CHN

3 JPN

4 JPN

Group 8

1 CHN

2 JPN

3 JPN

4 JPN



75-79 Women's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1

11th T40 10:00 

2 7-2

11th T43 10:40 

3 2-2

11th T41 10:00 

4 8-1

11th T41 14:20 

5 5-1

11th T42 10:00 

6 3-2

11th T44 10:40 

7 6-2

11th T43 10:00 

8 4-1

11th T43 15:00 

9 3-1

11th T44 10:00 

10 5-2

11th T45 10:40 

11 4-2

11th T45 10:00 

12 6-1

11th T43 14:20 

13 7-1

11th T46 10:00 

14 1-2

11th T46 10:40 

15 8-2

11th T46 9:40 

16 2-1



vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 1134

1-2 Follow Tan Xue Rong

2-3 Follow Team Tan

0950

SATOU TUNEKO

TAMARA-JI

0323

Takada Setsuko

WAKABA

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 1135

1-2 Follow Kawada Setsuko

2-3 Follow Team Tan

1053

Chanisara Bandapraneat

Kitawake&Chanisara

0710

Ogake Masami

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 0324

1-2 Follow Miura Hiroko

2-3 Follow WAKABA

0951

BABA AKEMI

TAMARA-JI

0882

KATSUTA Sachiko

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 0325

1-2 Follow Hosoda Akiko

2-3 Follow WAKABA

1041

Kishida Mieko

Kojyu Club

0414

Tazima Fumie

POOCHURAKA

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T49

T50

T51

T52

80+ Women's Singles, 1st

Group 1

1 CHN
Oct

10th

Group 2

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

2 THA

Group 3

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 4

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

3 JPN



80+ Women's Singles, 1st

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 0299

1-2 Follow NAGASAWA IKUKO

2-3 Follow HIKARI

0034

SATO IKU

1052

KITAWAKE Chiyoko

Kitawake&Chanisara

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 0407

1-2 Follow Komoda Masako

2-3 Follow

0322

Tokukatsu Hiroe

WAKABA

1006

Yanagi Kazuko

HAMATAKUKAI

vs. Date Time Table 1 2 3 Points Result Place

1-3 13:30 1042

1-2 Follow Sugimoto Tamae

2-3 Follow Kojyu Club

0387

Aoki Yukimi

0949

TAKASE KIEKO

TAMARA-JI

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

Oct

10th

T53

T54

T55

Group 5

1 JPN

2 JPN

Group 6

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

Group 7

1 JPN

3 JPN

2 JPN

3 JPN



80+ Women's Singles, 2nd

1 1-1

2 BYE

11th T40 10:20 

3 3-2

11th T40 9:40 

4 2-2

11th T44 14:00 

5 5-1

11th T41 9:40 

6 6-2

11th T41 10:20 

7 7-2

11th T42 9:40 

8 4-1

11th T44 14:40 

9 3-1

11th T43 9:40 

10 5-2

11th T42 10:20 

11 4-2

11th T44 9:40 

12 6-1

11th T45 14:00 

13 7-1

11th T45 9:40 

14 1-2

11th T43 10:20 

15 BYE

16 2-1




